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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
07-May-10  8:00 3269 Dowasukh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac 150
07-May-10  8:00 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al - 150
07-May-10  8:00 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
07-May-10  8:00 3793 Suresh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Afe 150
07-May-10  8:00 3548 Rupchand BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-May-10  8:.00 3316 Manohar BY cv MA 275 1800 iC On Ae 275
07-May-10  8:00 3267 Rajen BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afg 275
07-May-10  8:00 3256 P Yadav BY Crv Co 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
07-May-10  8:00 3478 TKamalabai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Aje 130
07-May-10  8:01 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
07-May-10  8:05 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Al 275
07-May-10 805 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
07-May-10  8:05 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 150
07-May-10  8:05 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
07-May-10  8:05 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-May-10  8:05 4497 Shankaraiah PPN  WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
07-May-10  8:10 4645 Vengknna PRA WAT MH 0 18:00 I C WV 0
07-May-10  §:10 4644 Prashavan  PRA WAT MH 0 18:00 b C W 0
07-May-10  8:10 4646 Balu PRA  WAT  MH ¢ 18:00- I C W 0
07-May-10  8:10 4643 Srinivas PRA  WAT MA ¢ 18:00 1 C W7 By Vv 0
07-May-10  8:10 4641 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C N yV ]
07-May-10 8:10 4642 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C N y v 0
07-May-10  8:10 4640 Saidulu PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 1C yuﬁ'yv 0
07-May-10  8:10 4642 Venkanna PRA WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C M\’ 0
07-May-10  8:30 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
07-May-10  8:30 2790 T Gopal PK CIvV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc
07-May-10  8:30 4402 N Krushna KlI Clv HM 300 18:00 1C On Alc
07-May-10 830 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc
07-May-10  8:30 3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale
07-May-10  8:30 3853 N Giri babu PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc
07-May-10  8:30 3916 Prasad KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc
07-May-10 8:30 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Clv MA 275 i8:00 1C On Ale
07-May-10 8:30 3912 KlJangnnath KJ CIv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale
07-May-10  8:30 3861 Savitri PK v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Af¢ o
07-May-10  8:30 3919 Chenna rao KJ Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe i 150
07-May-10  8:30 2399 Mohini P.K Clv FH 130 1800 1 C On Ale 130
07-May-10  8:30 3921 K Savitri KJ Cly FH 130 18:00 iC On Aje 130
07-May-10  8:35 4039 Biram MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
07-May-10  8:35 4348 MD Shavie MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
07-May-10  8:35 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV MA 275 18:.00 I C On Alc 275
07-May-10  8:35 4625 WNarayana MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
07-May-10  §:35 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 sl 130
07-May-10 835 4360 Ajeykumar MDT CIV = MA ' On 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type SkilT Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
07-May-10  8:35 4361 MDZabeed MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 i

C On Afc 275
07-May-10 835 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-May-10  8:35 3955 MD Jabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-May-10  8:35 4346 Dilip kumar MDT CIv MH IS0 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-May-10  8:35 4040 Sila bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
07-May-10  8:35 3901 MD Amzad MET Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
07-May-10  8:35 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 iC On Alc 130
07-May-10 8:l35 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Afe 150
07-May-10  8:35 4008 MD Saleem MDT CIV MH ) 150 18:00 iC On Afe 156
07-May-10  8:35 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
07-May-10  8:35 4013 MD Darod MDT CIV MA 275 18:.00 1C On Ale 275
07-May-10  8:35 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
07-May-10  8:35 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV CO 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
07-May-10  8:35 4038 Makhan MPT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc - 275
07-May-10  8:35 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
07-May-10  8:35 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
07-May-10  8:35 4034 MD Saftulu MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
07-May-10  8:40 3515 Damayathi PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C " On Afc 130
07-May-10  8:40 4213 Laxminarayan BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
07-May-10  8:40 3864 K Jyothi PX cv FH 130 18:00 1 C QOn Ale © 130
07-May-10  8:40 4159 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 1800 1 C On Alc 225
07-May-10  8:40 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
07-May-10 8:40 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
07-May-10  8:40 3519 Basanta PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
07-May-10  8:40 4177 anil kumar BHM  PA} MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 2
07-May-10 8:40 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 1800 1C On Ale 275
07-May-10  8:40 3663 K Balraju P.K Civ MA 275 1200 1 C On Ale 275
07-May-10  8:40 2390 Anakith P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-May-10  8:40 2405 Laxminarayan P.X Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
07-May-10  8:40 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
07-May-10  8:40 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAL MA 225 18:.00 1C On Alc 225
07-May-10  8:40 3514 Achutya P.K C1v MA 275 1800 1C On Alc 275
07-May-10  8:40 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
07-May-10  8:40 2403 Vanandi PK CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
07-May-10  8:40 2407 P.santosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
07-May-10  8:40 2397 Kamalama PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
07-May-10  8:40 4214 B Hanumaish BHM PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
07-May-10  8:40 2395 Manjula P.K cv FH 130 18:00 i C On Aje 130
07-May-10  8:40 2396 wvenkataRamn P.K Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
07-May-10 845 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
07-May-10  8:45 2106 - Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
07-May-10  8:45 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
07-May-10  8:45 2076 Venkatizh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On__A_;_fE 160
07-May-10  8:45 2212 Venkatiah UTTF EWK MH ) 160 LEOR Y E On A/f¢ L60

14 May, 2010 I Au@it | PageZof6
< é“%"—"-“' ¢ g "““'Si'"":.?m VVC Dg& g-f_ATES
B P e ' CHECKED
P-"Oiom Wadit VT Y s
CREEN ‘

- ;sf .ﬁénager
LOn CSTATES

R
AL e

gy (s 18[00

%
¥ "x [, .
i dn PN — FTTTSo,
L ’

LY s



Date In D Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount
07-May-10 845 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
07-May-10 845 3825 DDasamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
07-May-10  8:45 3817 J Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /Be/pt.q 140
07-May-10  8:45 4569 Ankana UTT EwWK MH 160 18:00 1 C M 160
07-May-10  8:45 4571 Ghamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept: 140
07-May-10  8:45 2434 Badhiri UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
07-May-10  8:45 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
07-May-10  8:45 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
07-May-10  8:45 3521 Ramana UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
07-May-10  8:43 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
07-May-10  8:45 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 140
07-May-10 845 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afe 140
07-May-10  8:45 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
07-May-10  8:45 4455 Ravi UTT EWK MH 160 13:00 1 C On Alc 160
07-May-10 845 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Ale 160
07-May-10  8:45 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
07-May-10  8:45 4136 madi reddy UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ‘D/epl./ 160
07-May-10 845 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afc 140
07-May-10  8:45 4231 Hari UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Ale 160
07-May-10  8:45 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
07-May-10 845 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
07-May-10  9:10 3950 Hemmo KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Al 130
07-May-10 9:10 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Al 130
07-May-10  9:10 3862 Parvathi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
07-May-10  9:10 3918 P Kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
07-May-10 ‘9:10 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
07-May-10 9:10 3913 Ganesh KJ CcIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc
07-May-10  9:10 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 1%:00 1 C On Ale
07-May-10  9:10 3924 B Devi KJ v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ae
07-May-10  9:10 4155 Shanveer KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc
07-May-10  9:15 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Alc
07-May-10  9:15 3519 Basanta PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
07-May-10  9:15 2389 PRrandavan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc
07-May-10 9:15 3867 K Apanna P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 iC Gn Ale
07-May-10  9:15 3647 Pumachandra P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe
07-May-10  9:15 3856 N Ravikumar P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
07-May-10  9:15 3665 B Padma PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
07-May-10  9:15 2406 Veralaxmi PK Ciy FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale
07-May-10 9:15 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale
07-May-10  9:15 3864 KX Jyothi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc
07-May-10  9:15 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc
07-May-10  9:15 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1. O Rriies 5

07-May-10  9:15 2629 Abhi PK CIV MA 275 215
07-May-10  9:15 2781 Prakash PK CIv MA 2
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

07-May-16  9:15 2785 Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-May-10 9:15 3413 Durgasingh  P,K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-May-10  9:15 2796 Lachana PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-May-10  9:15 3056 Vasudev P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 iC On Afe 275
07-May-10  9:15 3057 Ganapathi P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
07-May-10  9:15 2811 P Laxni PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
07-May-10  9:15 2368 P.Kumar PK - CIV cO 360 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
07-May-10  9:20 2065 Govindainma  UTT EWK FH 1490 183:00 1 C On Alc 140
07-May-10  9:20 4617 Suresh MAL  WAT MH 0 1800 1 C Ni v 0
07-May-10  9:20 4616 Dipen MAL WAT MA 0 18:00 1 ¢ (';::%V 0
07-May-10  9:20 3645 Vhagya P.K CIv MH I50 18:00 P C On Ale 150
07-May-10  9:20 4615 Bulbull MAL WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C Ni yV 0
07-May-10  9:20 4613 Raju MAL  WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C )Vrﬂ{yV 0
07-May-10 920 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ‘-On Alc 140
07-May-10 925 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
07—Ma5(—10 9:25 2401 Nagaraju PK Cv MaA 275 18:00 1cC Cn Ale 275
07-May-10  9:25 3699 Narshimarao MR CIv MA 275 18:00. I C On Al 275
07-May-10  9:25 3700 Venkateshwar MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
07-May-10  9:25 3702 Gattu rathaiah MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-May-10 925 3703 Durgarao MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
07-May-10  9:25 3705 Appaiah MR, CIv MH 150 18:00 i C Cn Alc 150
07-May-10 925 309 Laxmamma  UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 P C On Al 140
07-May-10 9:25 3933 Ranga MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-May-10  9:25 3939 Kanchan MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc . 130
07-May-10  9:25 3931 Anil MR CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
07-May-10  9:25 3937 Sangita MR CIv FH 130 18:00 iC On Ale 130
07-May-10 925 4026 Jai laxmi MR CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Al 130
07-May-10  9:25 3775 Yankaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
07-May-10  9:25 3936 Hira MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc -130
07-May-10  9:25 3935 Tara MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
07-May-10  9:25 4025 Shankar MR CIv MA 275 18:00 icC On Afc 275
07-May-10  9:25 4024 sashi rao MR CIv MA - 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
07-May-10 925 3934 Jailan bai MR CHV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
07-May-10 9:25 3930 Sanjay MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-May-10  9:25° 3932  Salikram MR CIv MA 275 1800 I C On Al 275
07-May-10  9:25 3790 Vhagyasri MR CIv FH 130 18:00 icC On Alc 130
07-May-10  9:25 3789 Jai sri MR v FH 130 18:00 I C On Al 130
07-May-10  9:25 3787 Jayamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
07-May-10  9:25 3782 Narshima MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-May-10  9:25 3777 Elamma MR ClvV - FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
07-May-10  9:25 377§ Nagamani MR Clv FH [30 18:00 I C On Ae 130
07-May-10  9:30 3697 Malleshwar ra MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc___, 275
_07-May-10  9:35 4282 B Satish KI- cv  Ma 275 _18:00 - K G ke 4 275
07-May-10 9335 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH IYO ¥ & /‘ On A/ 1 w0
< f‘,&' ¥ ucit
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

07-May-I0  9:35 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
07-May-10  9:35 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
07-May-10 935 4521 Sindil AKP PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Afe 150
07-May-10  9:35 4501 Balram Sahu = AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
07-May-10  9:35 3963 Krushna Ki CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-May-10  9:35 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
07-May-10 935 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 230
07-May-10  9:35 4551 Nagesh GSR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
07-May-10  9:35 4156 G Srino KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-May-10  9:35 4499 AK.Pradhan AKP PLU cO 300 18:00 1C On Afc 300
07-May-10  9:35 4154 Bal krishna KI CIv MH 156 18:00 1 C On A/e 150
07-May-10  9:35 4528 Madhu MAD ELE Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
07-May-10  9:35 4396 B Suresh KJ crv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
07-May-10  9:35 4553 Ramulu GSR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 cC On Alc 150
07-May-10  9:35 3943 Santosh Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-May-10  9:40 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU cO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
07-May-10  9:45 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
07-May-10 9145 4065 MD zubeer SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
07-May-10 945 4356 T Rajashekar SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
07-May-10  9:45 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
07-May-10  9:45 4201 mahesh SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
07-May-10  9:45 3535 Zahed LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C Cn Alc 250
07-May-10  9:45 4357 MD Sazeed SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Aje 150
07-May-10  9:45 4630 Anjaiah LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
07-May-10  9:45 4638 Munna - SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
07-May-10  9:45 4632 Naveen IS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150 o=
07-May-10  9:45 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
07-May-10  10:15 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc 2060
07-May-10  10:15 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
07-May-10  10:15 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:.00 1 C On Alc 200
07-May-10  10:15 4411 R Raghu VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
07-May-10  10:15 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR PAI CO 300 18:00 I C On Af¢ 300
07-May-10  10:15 4418 B Ramulu OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
07-May-10  10:15 4409 N Shiva VLR PAI Ma 225 18:00 i C On Aje 225
07-May-10 10:15 3878 Krishna BPO ELE MaA 250 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 250
07-May-10 10:15 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
07-May-10  10:15 3649 nagaraju VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Afc 275
07-May-10  10:15 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
07-May-10  10:15 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-May-10  10:15 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
07-May-10  10:15 3696 Kachakuair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C % 130
07-May-10  10:15 4340 S SaiKumar BPO  ELE MA - : 250
07-May-10  10:15 3765 Narsap_pa VM CIv MA . 275
07-May-10  10:15 3653 Laxmi VM cv FH 130
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atta Block Payment Amount
07-May-10  10:15 4549 Pramod BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 C On Ale 160
07-May-10  10:15 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:.00 / C On Alc 250
07-May-10  10:15 4541 Shafik SFK  PAI co 300 18:00 )/(2 On Ale 300
07-May-10  10:15 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 J/C On Al 130
07-May-10  10:15 3953 Narayana VM | CIV MA 275 18:00 'l/C On Alc 275
07-May-10  10:15 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 )/C On Alc 275
07-May-10  10:15 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I/C On Afc 275
07-May-10 10:15 3732 Chennaiah VM Cciv MA 275 18:00 / On A/c 275
07-May-10 10:15 3499 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 /C/ On Afc 250
07-May-10  10:15 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 //C On Alc 150
07-May-10  10:15 3317 Keswariya BY Crv FH 130 18:00 )/C On Afc 130
07-May-10  10:15 3320 Palto ram BY CIv Ma 275 18:.00 )/C On Afe 275
07-May-10 10:15 3470 Yugesh BY Crv MA 275 1800 e On Al 275
07-May-10 10:15 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1/C On Ale 275
07-May-10  10:15 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 }/C Cn Alc 225
07-May-10 10:15 3670 Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 C On Ade 130
07-May-10 10:15 3479 Parmila BY Crv FH [30 18:00 / On Alc 130
07-May-10  10:15 3652 V Murali VM Crv CO 300 18:00 /C On Alc 300
07-May-10  10:15 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 ,I/C On Alc 150
07-May-10  10:15 3547 Anjani BY CIv FH 130 18:00 )/C On Alc 130
07-May-10  10:15 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Ale 225
07-May-10  10:15 3797 RBharat BY Crv MH 150 18:00 )/g On Alc 150
07-May-1¢  10:15 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:.00 /C On Alc 275 ;
07-May-10  10:15 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 1%:00 /I/C On Ale 275
07-May-10 10:30 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 )/C On Afc 230
07-May-10 10:30 4537 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH 156G 18:00 I/C On Ale 160
07-May-10  10:30 4218 J Nagesh BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 VC On Afc 160
07-May-10  18:00 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 0.5\ C On Alc 80
07-May-10  18:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 0.5)C On Alc 80
07-May-10  18:00 2419 A Naresh UTT EwWK MH 160 21:00 OSf/ On Alc 80
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Date
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-£0
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
(8-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10
08-May-10

In

6:00
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
7:05
705
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
705
7.05
7:03
7:05
7:05
7:05
7.05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7.45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
T.45
7:45
7:55
7:55
755
7:535
7:55
7:55
755
7.55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7.55

D
2079
4415
4414
2106
4294
3685
3960
3953
3954
3959
3998
3649
3651
3695
3732
3652
3653
3669
3670
3696
3691
3692
3765
3910
3901
3893
3941
3942
3267
3256
3259
3316
3317
3320
3470
3475
3478
3479
3269
3548
3793
3542
3547

Name
Srinu
Narshima
M Raju
Kuramiah
Ravi
D Srinu
Vhemesh
Narayana
Shekhar
Tripanna
B Padma
nagaraju
Nagbushanam
Radhika
Chennaiah
Y Murali
Laxmi
Irana
Padma
Kacha kuair
Hem kumar
Sandeep kuma
Narsappa
MD Tahir
MD Amzad
Umashanker
Rajesh
Shosila
Rajen
P Yadav
Govardhan
Manohar
Keswariya
Palto ram
Yugesh
Arun
T Kamala bai
Parmila
Dowasukh
Rupchand
Suresh
Chetan
Anjani

14 May, 2010

From Date: 08-May-1
"~

Cont
UTT
OVL
OVL
UTT
OVL
UTT
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY

Type
EWK
CEN
CEN
EWK
CEN
EWK
Cv
crv
CIv
Clv
Crv
v
Crv
CIv
CIv
Cv
Clv
CIv
CIv
Cv
Clv
Clv
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
Cv
CIy
CIv
Crv
Ccrv
Qv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Ccrv
Civ
CIv
Clv
Cv
v
CH
Clv

Skif]
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
CO
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
Ma
MA
Co
MA
MA
MH
FH
MA
co
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
MH
MA
MH
MH

To Date: 8/5/10

Wage

160
200
200
160
200
160
275
275
275
275
130
275
275
130
275
300
130
275
130
130
275
275
275
300
275
275
150
130
275
300
150
275
130
275
275
275
[30
130
150
275

Out Attn Block  Pay
18:00 /K

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00 -
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:09
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
Cn Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Afe
On Alc
On Al
On Alc
On Ale
On Afc
On Alc
On A/e
On Ale
On Afc
On Alc
On Afe
Onr Alc
On Alc
On Al
Cn Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Ale
On Alc
On Afc
On' Afc
On A/c
On Ale
On Aje
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ajc
On Alc
On Alc

Amount
160
200
200
160
200
160
275
275
275
275
130
275
275
130
275
300
130
275
130
130
275
275
275
300
275
275
150
[30
275
300

150 -

275
130
275
275
275
130
130
150
275
150
150
130
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

08-May-10  7:55 3797 Bharat BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-May-10  8:00 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-May-10  8:00 4625 Narayana MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
08-May-10 800 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 1506 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-May-10  8:00 4041_ Jantri bai MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-May-10  8:00 4624 Kamalabhai MDT Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-May-10  8:00 4011 laxman rao MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
08-May-10  8:10 4039 Biram MDT Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-May-10  :10 4346 Dilip kumar MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
03-May-10  8:10 4040 Sila bai MDT Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Afe 136
08-May-10  8:10 3955 MD Jabwad MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-May-10  8:10 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
03-May-10 810 4038 Makhan MDT CIv Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
08-May-10  8:10 4008 MD Saleemn MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
08-May-10  8:10 4362 Muna MDT  Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
08-May-10  8:20 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
08-May-10  8:20 4349 Mahesh pasha MPT  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
08-May-10  8:20 4348 MD Shavie MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
08-May-10  8:40 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1¢C On Ale 150
08-May-10  8:40 3156 Hemmo PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
08-May-10  8:40 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
08-May-10  8:40 3663 K Bal raju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 275
08-May-10  8:40 2396 venkata Ramn P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-May-10  8:40 3413 Durgasingh PK CIv MH 150 18:00 iC On Afc 150
08-May-10 840 35]5 Damayathi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 1367
08-May-i0  8:40 3514 Achutya PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
08-May-10  8:40 3864 K Jyothi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
08-May-10  8:40 2785 Arjun PK C1y MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
08-May-10 840 2407 P.santosh P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
08-May-10  8:40 2399 Mohini PK Ciy FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-May-10 840 2406 Veralaxmi PK Crv FH 130 18:09 i C On Al 130
08-May-10  8:40 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
08-May-10  8:40 3853 N Giri babuy PK civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
08-May-10  8:40 3519 Basanta PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-May-10  8:40 2641 raghave PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
08-May-10  8:40 3513 Somesar PK Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
08-May-10  8:40 3861 Savitri PK cIv FH 130 18:00 I C On A/c 130
08-May-10  8:45 3962 Banshi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-May-10  8:45 3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On A/c 150
08-May-10 845 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc 200
08-May-10  8:45 3918 P Kumar KJ crv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
08-May-10  8:50 3856 N Ravi kumar P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al i50
08-May-10 850 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 l C On Alc 225
08-May-10  8:50 3867 K Apanna PK crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
08-May-10  8:50 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA . 275 18:00

1 C On Alc 275
08-May-10  8:50 2813 Saraswati PK (914% FH 130 18:00 iC On Afc 130
08-May-10  8:50 2390 Anakith PK Crv MaA 275 18:00 1 cC On Af¢ 275
08-May-10  §:50 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
08-May-10  8:50 4642 Venkanna PRA  WAT Ma 0 18:00 1C )ih‘-ByV 0
08-May-10  8:50 4641 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 I C }jH‘ByV 0
08-May-10  8:50 2426 Ramyji UTT EWK MH 160 13:00 1 C On Alc 160
08-May-10  8:50 4640 Saidulu PRA WAT MA 0 1800 1 C Nil v 0
08-May-10  8:50 22i1 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ao 140
08-May-10  8:50 4213 Laxmi narayan BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
08-May-10  8:50 2389 P Brandavan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-May-10  8:50 2629 Abhi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C OCn Afc 275
08-May-10  §:50 2395 Manjula PK CHV FH 130 18:00 [ C On Alc £30
08-May-10  8:50 4489 Sudhir BHM  pAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
08-May-10  8:50 3057 Ganapathi PK crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
08-May-10  8:50 2403 Vanandi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 [ C On Afe 275
08-May-10  8:50 2410 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
08-May-10 - 8:50 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
08-May-10  8:50 2368 P.Kumar P.K civ Cco 300 18:00 - I C On Afc 300
08-May-10  8:50 2797 Jayaram PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
08-May-10  8:50 3056 Vasudey P.X crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aje 275
08-May-10  8:50 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK Crv MA 275 18:00 I C - On Alc 275
08-May-10  8:50 4177 anil kurnar BHM PA] MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
08-May-10 %50 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
08-May-10  8:50 2811 P Laxmi PK Clv ™~ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
08-May-10  8:50 4643 Srinivas PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C }U—#—Byv
03-May-10  8:50 4647 Vikram PRA WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C ’MV
08-May-10  8:50 4646 Balu PRA  WAT MH 0 18:00 I ¢ Nk By v
08-May-10  %:50 4645 Venaknna PRA WAT MH 0 18:.00 1 C MV
08-May-10  8:50 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1cC On Ale 225
08-May-10  8:50 4198 sunil BHM  PA] MA 225 18:00 I C On Al 225
08-May-10  8:50 4199 naresh BHM  Pal MA o225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
08-May-10  8:50 4644 Prashavan PRA WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C Mv 0
08-May-10  8:50 2796 Lachana PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C OnAlc . 150
08-May-10  9:00 4569 Ankana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Bcpt/ 160
08-May-10  9:00 242! neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
08-May-10  9:00 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK  fH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
08-May-10  9:00 3825 D Dasamma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Ale 140
08-May-10  9:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH [60 18:00 I C On Ale 160
08-May-10  9:00 4571 Ghamuli UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C %/ 140
08-May-10  9:00 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C *On Ale 140
08-May-10  9:00 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Al 160
08-May-10  9:00 4519 Giridhar AKP  PLU 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
08-May-10  9:00 3647 Purna chandra PK CI 00 icC On Alc 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

08-May-10  9:00 3817 J Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C é!fptf 140
08-May-10  9:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C M 160
08-May-10  9:00 3096 Laxmamma uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Afc 140
08-May-10  9:00 4186 madi reddy UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
08-May-10  9:00 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
08-May-10  9:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept: 160
08-May-10  9:00 3950 Hemmo Ki CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C “On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:00 3949 Kanchan KJ C1vy FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Ae 130
08-May-10 9;00 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
08-May-10  9:00 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
08-May-10  9:00 4395 Mini KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:00 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C ))cﬁ 140
08-May-10  9:00 4521 Sindi AKP PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
08-May-10  9:00 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
08-May-10  9:00 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc - 160
08-May-10  9:00 4499 AK. Pradhan AKP  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
08-May-10  9:00 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C )ep( 140
08-May-10  9:00 4155 Shanveer KJ CIv MH 150 [8:00 1C On Alc 150
08-May-10  9:00 3913 Ganesh KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
03-May-16 900 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C )ep( i 140
08-May-10  9:00 4501 Balram Sahy AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 1cC On Afc 250
08-May-10  9:00 2065 Govindamma  UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 P C On Alc 140
08-May-10  9:00 4456 Badramma UFT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C }p{ 140
08-May-10  9:00 4455 Ravi UTT EWK MH 166 18:00 1 C “On Afc

08-May-10  9:00 4454 Lingamma UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc

08-May-10  9:00 4453 Sainamma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale

08-May-10  9:05 3645 Vhagya P.K c MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
08-May-10  9:05 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
08-May-10  9:05 2401 Nagaraju PK CcIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:05 3922 N Laxmi Kl CIv FH 130 18:.00 1C On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:05 2076 Venkatiah UtT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
08-May-10  9:05 3665 B Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:05 3919 Chenna rao KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-May-10  9:05 3921 K Savitri KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 130
08-May-10  9:05 3924 B Devi Kl CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
08-May-10  9:05 4402 N Krushna K} Cciv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
08-May-10  9:05 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
08-May-10  9:10 3939 Kanchan MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:10 3931 Anil MR Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
08-May-10  9:10 3933 Ranga MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
08-May-10  9:10 3934 Jailan b MR Ccv FH 130 18:00 icC On Al 130
08-May-10  9:10 3935 Targ MR CIv FH 130 18:00. 1 C On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:10 3937 Sangita MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Al 130
08-May-10  9:10 3930 Sanjay MR CIv 00 I C On Afc 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type SKIf  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-May-10  9:10 4024 sashi rao MR CIv MA 275 18:00

1 C On Afe 275
08-May-10  9:10 4025 Shankar MR Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:10 4026 Jai laxmi MR CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-May-10  9:10 3697 Malleshwarra MR Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ajc 275
08-May-10  9:10 3936 Hira MR CIv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-May-10  9:16 3790 Vhagyasri MR Clv FH 130 18:00 icC Cn Al 130
08-May-10  9:10 3932 Satikram MR C MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/ 275
08-May-10  9:10 3705 Appaiah MR CIv MH 150 18:60 1 C On A/c 150
08-May-10  9:10 3703 Durga rao MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
03-May-10  9:10 3777 Elamma - MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-May-10  9:10 3782 Narshima MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:10 3775 Yankaih MR Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On A/c 275
08-May-10  9:10 3789 Jajsri MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:10 3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 icC On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:10 3702 Gattu rathaiah MR Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:10 3700 Venkateshwar MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Aje 275
08-May-10  9:10 1699 Narshimarao MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:10 3787 Jayamma MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-May-10  9:15 4396 B Suresh KJ Ccrv MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
08-May-10  9:15 4154 Bal krishna KJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-May-10  9:15 4156 G Srino KJ Crv MA 275 1%:00 1 C On Afe 275
08-May-10  9:15 3943 Santosh KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-May-10  9:15 4282 B Satish KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 27
08-May-10  9:15 4551 Nagesh GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afe 200
08-May-10  9:15 4553 Ramuly GSR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
08-May-10  9:15 3963 Krushna K} Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
08-May-10  9:35 4615 Bulbull MAL WAT MH ¢ 18:.00 1C /N-i'rrByV 0
08-May-10  9:35 4617 Suresh MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 I C 'WByV 0
08-May-10 935 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C - On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:35 4616 Dipen MAL  WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C )ﬂ’/ByV 0
08-May-10  9:35 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-May-10  9:35 2528 P.Praveen PPN  WEL cCo 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
08-May-10  9:35 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
03-May-10  9:50 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 300 18:00 1C On Alc 360
08-May-10  9:50 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ale 250
08-May-10  9:50 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Afc 160
08-May-10  9:50 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On A/c 250
08-May-10  9:50 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Al 250
08-May-10  9:50 3535 Zahed LS PLU Ma 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
08-May-10  9:50 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
08-May-10  ©:50 4630 Anjaiah LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 250
08-May-10  9:50 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
08-May-10  9:50 4632 Naveen -l.S PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
08-May-10 10:00 448 B Ramuly OVL CEN 1 C On Afc 200
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Date In D Name Cont
08-May-10 10:05 3530 MA Khudoos 1§
03-May-10  10:05 4546. Shanker BPO
08-May-10  10:05 3499 N Ramu BPO
08-May-10  10:05 3878 Krishna BPO
08-May-10  10:05 4602 Deva SFK
08-May-10  10:05 4601 Mujaid SFK.
03-May-10  10:05 4340 S 8ai Kumar  BPO
08-May-10  10:05 4541 Shafik SFK
08-May-10  10:25 4537 Yaseen BPO
08-May-10  10:25 4218 J Nagesh BPO
08-May-10  10:35 4638 Munna SKM
08-May-10  10:35 4003 SK Mustafa SKM
08-May-10  10:35 4065 MD zubeer SKM
08-May-10  10:35 4201 mahesh SKM
08-May-10 11:00 4357 MD Sazeed SKM
08-May-10  11:00 4172 Naresh SKMm
08-May-10 11:00 4356 T Raja shekar  SKM
08-May-10 11:15 4652 Omprakash PPL
08-May-10  11:15 4648 Papul PPL
08-May-10  11:15 4649 Mangat Chan PPL
08-May-10 11:15 4650 Kalu Ram PPL
08-May-10  11:15 4651 Mahender PPL
08-May-10  18:00 2419 A Naregh UTT
98-May-10  18:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT
My, 2010 T
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PLU
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAI
PAI
ELE
PAI
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
EWK
EWK

Skill
MA 250
MaA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MA 225
MA 223
MA 250
Co 300
MH 160
MH 160
MA 250
co 300
MA 250
MA 250
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
MA 0
MA 0
MA 0
MH 0
MA i}
MH 160
MH 160

Wage Out  Atn

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
21:60
21:00

/;(c:

NN

0.75 6

0.75%
0.75,€

0.75/C
o
0rd c

0.75/(:

0757 C

0. C
ok

dmin Manager
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Block

s§o§@§§X

Payment Amount
On Alc - 250
On Ale 250
On Afc 250
On A/c 250
On Afc 225
On Afc 225
On AJe 250
On A/ 300
On Ajc 160
On Afe 160
On Afe 250
On Afc 300
On Afe 250
On Afe 250
On Alc 1125
On Afc 112.5 6\
On Afc 112.5

/By V 0
/ByV 0
/NH//By v 0
)l‘aﬂiy Vv 0
)‘t‘ﬁy v 0
On Alc 80
On Ale 80
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 09-May-1  To Date: 9/5/10
n

-
Date In 1) Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
09-May-10  5:30 4191 maryappa UIT EWK MH 160 14:00 PC e 160
09-May-10 530 4449 Mangaiah UTF EWK MH 160 14:00 1C On Alc 160
09-May-10  6:00 3057 Ganapathi PK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/ 275
09-May-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /Eep{‘, 160
09-May-10  6:00 3867 K Apanna P.K CIv MH 156 18:00 1 C On Ajc 150
09-May-10  6:00 3856 N Ravikumar PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
09-May-10  6:00 3663 K Bal raju PK CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-May-10  6:00 3515 Damayathi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
09-May-10  6:00 3513 - Somesar P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ajc 275
09-May-10  6:00 3056 Vasudey PK Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
09-May-10  6:00 2813 Saraswati PK Cr FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
09-May-10  6:00 2797 Jayaram P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
09-May-10  6:00 2390 Anakith P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-May-10  6:00 2368 P.Kumar PK Civ Cco 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
09-May-10  6:00 3514 Achutya PK Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ale 275
09-May-10  6:00 2389 P Brandavan PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
09-May-10  6:00 2796 Lachana PX CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
09-May-10  6:00 2395 Manjula P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
09-May-10  6:00 2397 Kamalama PK Cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
09-May-10  6:00 2403 Vanandi PK Clv MA . 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-May-10  6:00 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
09-May-10  6:00 2407 P.santosh PK Crv MA - 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
09-May-10  6:00 2785 Arjun PK crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc
09-May-10  6:00 2372 Govindo PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale
09-May-10  6:05 3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc
09-May-10  6:05 3913 Ganesh KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc
09-May-10  6:05 2912 K Janganath  KJ cwv cO 300 18:00 i 1C On Al 300
09-May-10  6:05 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-May-10  6:05 3916 Prasad K! Civ MA 275 18:00 iC On Afe 275
09-May-10  6:03 3918 P Kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On'Afc 275
09-May-10  6:05 3919 Chennarao KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Al 150
09-May-10  6:05 3922 N Laxmi K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On A/c 130
09-May-1¢  6:05 3924 B Devi K} Crv FH 130 18:.00 1 C Cn Al 130
09-May-10  6:05 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
09-May-10  6:05 3962 Banshi Kl CIv Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
09-May-10  6:05 4155 Shanveer KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
09-May-10  6:05 4395 Mini KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Al 130
09-May-10 605 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 360
09-May-10  6:05 3949 Kanchan KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On A/c 130
09-May-10  6:05 4398 Rambabau KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
09-May-10 610 2781 Prakash P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-May-10  6:10 3519 Basanta HC On Afe 130
09-May-10  6:10 3156 Hemmo l.: Cc On Ade 130

14May, 2010 Page1of2  \ ewmm oo

GREENWCOD ESTATES
CHECKED.

s“Qua?’&%!"a-. R ;.mdmvp

if r‘r')’“’“‘“ [ 1 r/{/o
é GREEN'@”‘»’G i i

e L LTS § (-\F:E.‘ Mw

el s e S 1

AL At

L3

i .
h‘;_ ﬂﬁ(’\,r . a? _ ‘-’-’h.‘- it “




Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

09-May-10  6:10 2790 T Gopal PK  CIV  MH 150 18:00 A€ On Ae 150
09-May-10  6:10 3413 Durgasingh PK  Cpv MH 150 18:00 xcC On Alc 150
09-May-10  6:10 2641 raghave PK  CIV  MH 150 18:00 JT On Alc 150
09-May-10  6:10 2629 Abhi PK  CIV  Ma 275 18:00 P On Alc 275
09-May-10  6:10 2399 Mohini PK  ClVv  FH 130 18:00 xc On Alc 130
09-May-10  6:10 2811 P Laxmi PK  CIV  FH 130 18:00 P On Alc 130
09-May-10  6:10 3665 B Padma PK  CIV  FH 130 18:00 FC On Alc 130
09-May-10  6:10 3864 K Jyothi PX  CIV  FH 130 18:00 »c On Alc 130
09-May-10  6:10 3058 Vishwanath PK  civ MA 275 1800 . - ¥¢ On Afc 275
09-May-10  6:10 3865 K Savitri PK CIV Ry 130 18:00 L€ On Afc 130
09-May-10  8:10 4651 Mahender  PPL  TIL MA 0 18:00 Q Nil/ By V 0
09-May-10  8:10 4650 Kalu Ram PPL  TIL  MH 0 18:00 1/c @By‘v’ 0
09-May-10 8:40 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAI  Ma 225 18:00 LT On Afe 225
09-May-10 840 4352 Shivashyam SHV  PAl  Ma 225 18:00 by On Alc 225
09-May-10  8:40 4259 Satish SHY  PAl  MaA 225 18:00 /g/ On Ale 225
09-May-10  8:40 4351 Ramprawp SHY  pal MH 150 18:00 ,x/c On Alc 150
09-May-10  9:00 4645 Venakmna  PRA  WAT My 0 18:00 /r/c /Nn//ByV 0
09-May-10  9:00 4640 Saidulu PRA  WAT Ma 0 18:00 P i/Byv 0
09-May-10  9:00 4641 Venkanna  PRA  WAT  Ma 0 18:00 e M v 0
09-May-10  9.00 4642 Venkanna  PRA  WAT M 0 18:00 :/c M(B-: v 0
09-May-10  9:00 4644 Prashavan PRA  WAT MH 0 18:00 )/C [Nﬂﬁv 0
09-May-10  9:00 4646 Balu PRA  WAT MH 0 18:00 xc ,Nﬁy v 0
09-May-10  9:00 4647 Vikram PRA  WAT MH 0 18:00 XC }iaﬁy_ \ 0
09-May-10  9:00 4643 Srinivas PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 YT ‘)mﬁzv 0
09-May-10  9:30 4631 Prakash LS PLU  MmH 150 18:00 ‘ytS “ On Al 150
09-May-10 930 2108 Kurmmama UTT Ewk MH 160 18:00 LT On Afc 160
09-May-10  9:30 4632 Naveen LS PLU  MH 150 18:00 P On Afc 150
09-May-10  9:30 4630 Anjaiah is LU MA 250 18:00 pge On Alc 250
09-May-10 930 4629 Narender IS PLU  MaA 250 18:00 »C On Alc 250
09-May-10  9:30 3522 Kasab UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 17 On Afe 160
09-May-10  10:00 3530 MA Khudoos 1§ PLU  MA 250 18:00 yC On Af¢ 250
09-May-10  10:00 4218 J Nagesh BPO ELE  MH 160 18:00 XT On Alc 160
09-May-10  10:00 4549 Pramod BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 P On Ale 160
09-May-10 10:00 4547 Sanjeev BPO ELE  Ma 250 18:00 //c On Al 250
09-May-10 10:00 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 C On Ale 250
09-May-10  10:00 3499 N Ramu BPO  ELE  MA 250 18:00 C°  Onak 250
09-May-10 10:00 4546 Shanker BPO ELE  Ma 250 18:00 A c On Afc 250
09-May-10  10:00 4537 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH [60 18:00 )/l7 On Al 150
09-May-10 10:00 4340 SSaiKumar BPO ELE  Ma 250 18:00 L On Ale 250
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 10-May-1  To Date: 10/5/10

b

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-May-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /De/pt. 160
10-May-1¢  7:50 3316 Manochar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C £ OnAk 275
10-May-10  7:50 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
10-May-10  7:50 3256 P Yadav BY Civ CO 300 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 300
10-May-10  7:50 3259 Govardhan BY crv MH 150 18:00 P C On Afc 150
10-May-10  7:50 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C OnAlc 150
10-May-10  7:50 3317 Keswariva BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
10-May-10  7:30 3799 Debsingh BY Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
10-May-10  7:50 3797 Bharat BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C Gn Afg 150
10-May-10  7:50 3547 Anjani BY CH FH 130 18:00 IcC On Alc 130
10-May-10  7:50 3267 Rajen BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
10-May-10  7:50 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
10-May-10  7:50 3542 Chetan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
10-May-10  7:50 3479 Parmila BY Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
10-May-10  7:50 3478 T Kamala bai BY [913% FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
10-May-10  7:50 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 1%:00 I C On Alc 275
10-May-10  7:50 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Afe 275
16-May-10  7:50 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
10-May-10  8:05 3941 Rajesh MDT Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale’ 150
10-May-10  8:05 4040 Sila bai MDT Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
10-May-10  8:05 4013 MD Darod MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
H0-May-10  8:05 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIv MA 275 1%8:00 1 C On Afe 275
10-May-10 805 4349 ‘Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
10-May-10  8:05 4038 Makhan MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
10-May-10  8:05 4032 MDD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-May-10  3:05 4039 Biram MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
H0-May-10 8:05 4011 iaxman reo MBT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
10-May-10  8:05 4008 MD Saleem MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
10-May-10  8:05 3942 Shosila MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130 .
10-May-10 8:05 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
10-May-10 ~ 8:05 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Al 130
10-May-10  8:05 3910 MD Tahir MPT CIv co 300 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 300
10-May-10  8:05 3901 MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
H0-May-10  8:05 3893 Umashanker MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-May-16 8:05. 3955 MDJabwad  MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
[0-May-10 8:05 4625 Narayana MDT  CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
10-May-10 808 4294 Ravi OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 i C On Alc 200
10-May-10  8:08 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On A/lc 200
10-May-10  8:08 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH © 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
10-May-10  8:08 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
10-May-10  8:10 3663 K Bal raju PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-May-10  8:10 3514 Achutya PK civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-May-10  8:10 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 260 18:00 I C On Ale 200
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Date In D Name Cont  Type SkillL  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-May-10 ~ 8:15 4642 Venkanna PRA  WAT MaA

0 18:00 1 C %NTI‘!ByV 0
10-May-10  8:15 4647 Viktam PRA WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C Myv 0
10-May-10  8:15 4640 Saiduly PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 1C )‘iﬁB v . 0
10-May-10  8:15 4641 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 1¢C }ﬂ//By’/V 0
10-May-10  8:15 4644 Prashavan PRA WAT MH 0 18:.00 1C )Jﬂl/ A% 0
10-May-10  8:15 4645 Venaknna PRA WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C "/N'ﬁB:V 0
10-May-10  8:15 4646 Balu PRA WAT MH G 18:00 I C ‘)Qﬁ v 0
10-May-10  8:15 4643 Srinivas PRA  WAT MA 0 1800 1C /ByV 0
10-May-10  8:30 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc
10-May-10  8:30 2407 P.santosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
10-May-10  8:30 3665 B Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
10-May-10  8:30 2797 Jayaram P.K civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
10-May-10  8:30 2811 P Laxmi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al
10-May-10  $:30 3058 Vishwanath PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc
10-May-10 830 2397 Kamalama P.K CIv FH 130 1%:00 1 C On Alc
10-May-10  8:30 3057 Ganapathi PK Clv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
10-May-10  8:30 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale
10-May-10  8:30 2395 Manjula PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc
10-May-10  8:30 2399 Mochini P.K v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
10-May-10  8:30 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH - 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
10-May-10  8:30 2390 Anakith PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
10-May-10  8:30 3864 K Jyothi PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al
10-May-10  8:30 3519 Basanta P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale
10-May-10  8:30 3515 Damayathi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc
10-May-10  8:30 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc
10-May-10  8:30 3413 Durgasingh PK Crv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale
10-May-10  8:30 3853 N Giri babu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc
10-May-10  8:30 3867 K Apanna P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 1C On Al
10-May-10  8:30 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 . I C On A/c
10-May-10  8:30 3156 Hemmeo PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Al
10-May-10  8:30 2395 Manjula P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
10-May-10  8:30 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
10-May-10  8:30 2796 Lachana PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc
[0-May-10  8:30 2368 P.Kumar P.K Clv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale
10-May-10  8:30 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc
10-May-10  8:30 2389 P Brandavan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
10-May-10 830 3856 N Ravi kumar PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1C Cn Alc
10-May-10  8:30 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale
10-May-10  8:30 2403 Vanandi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
10-May-10 830 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 icC On Afe
10-May-10 830 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 150 18:.00 1¢C On Alc
10-May-10  8:30 2629 Abhi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C “_OnA/c
10-May-10 830 2406 Veralaxmi PK Clv FH > i E D On Afc}
10-May-10 830 2781 Prakash PK Clv MA 1

On Afg)
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Date In ID Name Cont
10-May-10 830 2785 Arjun PK
10-May-10  8:35 4213 Laxmi narayan BHM
10-May-i0  8:35 4214 B Hanumaizh BHM
10-May-10  8:35 4177 anii kumar BHM
10-May-10  8:35 4489 Sudhir BHM
10-May-10  8:35 4199 naresh BHM
10-May-10  8:35 4198 sunil BHM
10-May-10  8:35 4197 b raj sekhar BHM
10-May-10  8:35 4387 Mahesh BHM
10-May-10  8:35 3252 Shanker BHM
10-May-10 840 4615 Bulbuil MAL
10-May-10  8:40 4616 Dipen MAL
10-May-10  8:40 4617 Suresh MAL
10-May-10 840 4653 Ty MAL
10-May-10  8:50 2441 Lakshmi k UTrT
10-May-10 8:50 2212 Venkatiah UTT
10-May-10  8:50 2077 Raju UTT
10-May-10  8:50 2439 Shanii UTT
10-May-10  8:50 2419 A Naresh UTT
10-May-10 8:50 332] Ramana uUTT
10-May-10  8:50 2436 Padma uUTT
10-May-10  8:50 2434 Badhiri uTT
10-May-10  8:50 2426 Ramji UTT
16-May-10  8:50 3812 Anjamma UTT
10-May-10  8:50 2421 neerana UTT
10-May-10  8:50 2065 Govindamma UTT
10-May-10  8:50 4456 Badramma UTT
10-May-10  8:50 4455 Ravi uTT
10-May-10  8:50 4453 Sainamma UTT
10-May-10  8:50 3815 B Kamali UTT
10-May-10  8:50 4191 maryappa UTT
10-May-10  8:50 4596 Kanakaish BSP
10-May-10  8:50 4190 shivani UTrT
10-May-10  3:50 3638 B Jyoti UTT
[0-May-10  8:50 4231 Hari . urT
10-May-10  $:50 2604 Sirisha uTT
10-May-10  8:50 4571 Ghamul; UTT
10-May-10  8:50 4186 madi reddy urT
10-May-10  8:50 3094 Laxmamma UTT
10-May-10  8:50 2443 Rangamma UTT
10-May-10  8:55 4395 Mini KJ
10-May-10  8:55 3945 Ganga KJ
10-May-10  8:55 4396 B Suresh KJ
10-May-10  8:55 3962 Banshi KJ
14 May, 2010 T
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Type
CIv
PAI
PA]
PAlL
PAI
PAl
PAL
PAI
PAl
PAI
WAT
WAT
WAT
WAT
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CEN
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
C1v
CIv
Cly
CIv

Sl Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 225
MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
MA 225 18:00 1C On Al 225
MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
MA 225 18:00 icC On Ale 225
MH 0 18:00 1Cc _Ai/Byv
MA 0 18:00 1 ¢ /N‘ﬁayv
MH 0 18:00 e /NﬂByv
MA 0 18:00 e /By v
FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 160
MH 160 18:00 ic On Ale 160
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ Job Wori 140
MH 160 18:00 1 C OnA/Z/ 160
MH [60 18:00 [ C On Afc 160
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ On Alg 140
FH 140 13:00 1 C Sot. 140
MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 160
FH 140 18:00 ic Dept, 140
MH 160 18:00 1C M %
FH 140 18:00 1cC On Ale 14
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 140
MH 160 12:00 1 C On Afe 160
FH 140 18:00 i C On Alc 140
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ JobWo;B/ 40
MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 160
MH 150 18:00 e On Alc 150
FH 140 18:00 1 C Bt. 140
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 149
MH 160 18:00 1C JobWoy 160
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 140
FH 140 18:00 1C On Ale 140
MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afe 140
Fi 140 18:00 1 C Job Worl 140
FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ OnA// 130
MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 150
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150

[ Ma T On Al 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

10-May-10  8:55 4308 Rambabau KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
10-May-10  8:55 4282 B Satish K} Ciy MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
10-May-10  8:55 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 139
10-May-10  8:55 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 icC GCn Afc 300
10-May-10  8:55 3963 Krushna KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
10-May-16  8:55 3949 Kanchan KJ C1v FH 130 18:00 iC On Alc 130
10-May-10  8:55 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-May-10  8:55 3912 KJangnnath KJ Clv CO 300 18:00 1C Cn Alc 300
10-May-10  8:55 3913 Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
10-May-10  8:55 3915 K Vijay kumar Kj C1v MA 275 18:00 1C On Ade 275
10-May-10  8:55 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
10-May-16  8:55 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
10-May-10  8:55 3919 Chenna rao KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
10-May-10  8:55 3921 K Savitri KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
10-May-10  8:55 4154 Bal krishna KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
10-May-10  8:55 4156 G Srino Ki Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
[0-May-10  8:55 3950 Hemmo KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 130
10-May-10  9:00 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
10-May-10 9:00 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
10-May-10  9:00 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 130
10-May-10  9:00 3451 Nagbushanam VM C1v MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
10-May-10  9:00 3652 V Murali VM CIv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
10-May-10  9:00 3649 nagaraju VM Clv MA 275 18:00 ‘ I C On A/c 275
10-May-10  9:00 3645 Vhagya PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc

10-May-10 9:00 3691 Hem kumar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc

0-May-10  9:00 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc

10-May-10 900 3647 Puma chandra PK Clv MA i 275 18:00 I C On Afe

10-May-10 ~ 9:00 3669 Irana VM Cly MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On A/e 275
10-May-10  9:00 3960 Vhemesh VM CcIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
10-May-10  9:00 4535 Ramesh BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
10-May-10  9:00 2401 Nagaraju PK crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
10-May-10  9:00 3953 Narayana VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-May-10 9:00 3998 B Padma VM Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
10-May-10  9:00 3696 Kachakuair wMm CIv FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 130
10-May-10  9:00 3959 Tripanna VM crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
10-May-10  9:00 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
19-May-10  9:00 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c 200
10-May-10  9:00 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Al 200
10-May-10 9:00 3765 Narsappa VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade 275
10-May-10 9:00 3732 Chennaiah VM Ccv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
10-May-10  9:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN co 300 18:00 I C On Afe 300
10-May-10  9:05 4346 Dilip kumar  MDT v MH 150, 1800 " On Ale 150
[0-May-10  9:15 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR 2%k E eg, W Dc n Ale 250
10-May-10 9:15 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR n A/c 250
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Date
10-May-10
[0-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
. 10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
19-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-i0
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10
10-May-10

14 May, 2010

In

925
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
925
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
925
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
%25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
230
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
235
9:35
045
9:45
245
9:45
9:50
9:50

1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin
3936 Hira MR CI;\/ FH 130 18:00 1
3930 Sanjay MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1
3697 Malleshwarra MR CIv MA 275 18:00 !
4026  Jai laxmi MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1
4025  Shankar MR  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1
4024  sashi rao MR CHv MA 275 18:00 I
3939 Kanchan MR CIv FH 130 18:00 I
3937 Sangita MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1
3935 Tara MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1
3934 Jailan bai MR CIv FH 130 18:00 i
3933 Ranga MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1
3932 Salikram MR CIv MaA 275 18:00 1
3931 Anil MR Crv MA 275 18:00 1
3790  Vhagyasri MR Clv FH 130 18:00 !
3700 Venkateshwar MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1
3699 Narshimarao MR CcIv MA 275 18:00 1
3787 Jayamma MR Clv FH 130 13:00 i
3782 Narshima MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1
3777 Elamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 i
3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1
3775 Yankaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1
3705 Appaiah MR CIv MH 150 18:00 1
3789 Jaisri MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1
3703 Durga rao MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1
3702 Gatturathaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1
4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1
4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1
4599 Kanakaiah BSP  CEN MaA 200 18:00 1
4592  Kumar BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 I
4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1
4519  Giridhar AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 [
4003 SK Mustafa  SKM PLU CO 300 18:00 1
4521  Sindil AKP PLU MH 150 18:00 ]
3530 MAKhudoos 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 1
4638 Munna SKM  PLU MA 256 18:00 i
4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1
462% Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1
4501 Balram Sahu  AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1
4256 Satrodhan SHV PAL MA 225 18:00 1
4259 Satish SHV  PaI MA 225 18:00 l
4351 Ram pratap SHV  PAS MH 150 18:00 1
4352 Shivashyam SHY PAI MA 225 18:00

4356 T Rajashekar SKM _Ply T E clﬁ Eg

4357 MD Sazeed SKM - 1500 18:00
A r- cudit

Block  Paymeat Amount

C On Afe 130
C On Alc 275
C On Afc 275
C On Alc 130
C On Ale 275
C On Ale 275
C On Alc 130
C On Al 130
C On Alc 130
C On Afc ' i30
C On Alc 275
C On Al 275
C On Ale 275
C On Alc 130
C On Afe 275
C On Al 275
C On Afc 130
C On Afe 275
C On Afc 130
C On Afc 130
C On Alc 275
C On Alc 150
C On Alc 1

C On Afc 130
C On Alc 275
C On Af¢ 200
C On Alc 200
C On Ajc 200
C On Afe 200
C On Ale 150
C On Afe 250
C Dept. 300
C " On Alc 150
C De 250
C ,49;\1(0 250
C . 250
C ¥ On Al 250
C On Alc 250
C On Ale 225
C On Ale 225
C On Alc 150
C On Ale 225
c On Alc 150
C On Alc [50
T T Pagesors
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Afttn Block Payment Amount

10-May-10  9:50 4066 Simha chalam SCM CrIv MA 275 18:00 ‘J/C On A/c 275
10-May-10  9:50 4067 Ramu SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 .l/C On Afc 275
10-May-10  9:50 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 L/C On Afc 150
10-May-10  9:50 4069 prakash S5CM IV MA, 275 18:00 1J/C‘ On Alc 275
10-May-10 9':50 4083 Narayan SCM  EWK MA 275 18:00 On Alc 275
10-May-10  10:00 4541 Shafik SFK PAI co 300 18:90 2 On A/c 300
10-May-10  10:00 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 _‘l/C On A/c 225
10-May-10  10:00 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 _114 Gn Afc 225
10-May-10 10:10 4418 B Ramulu OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 \/ On A/c 200
10-May-10 10:25 3499 N Ramu BPC ELE MA 250 18:00 a’(i On Ale 250
10-May-10 10225 4546 Shanker BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 J/C On Alc 250
10-May-10 1025 4537 Yaseen BPOJ ELE MH 160 13:00 J/C On Alc 169
10-May-10  10:25 4218 J Nagesh BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 /I/C On Al 160
10-May-10  10:25 4340 S Sai Kumar BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 .I/C On Alc 250
10-May-10  10:35 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 )/C On Ale

10-May-10  10:35 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CO 300 18:00 J/C On Aflc

10-May-10  10:35 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 J/C On Alc

10-May-10  18:00 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 0y C On Afc |
10-May-10 18:00 4191 maryappa UIT EWK MH 160 21:00 03) C On Afc 80
10-May-10  18:00 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 O.l C On Alc 80
10-May-10  18:00 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 0.5/C On Alc 80
10-May-10  18:00 3096 Laxmamma  UTT EWK Fy 140 21:00 08 C . Onake 70
10-May-10  18:00 2065 Govindamma UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 0.;(3 On Alc. 70
10-May-10  18:00 2426 Ramyji UTT  EWK MH 160 21:00 0.5/C On Ale 80
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

i

Date
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
H-May-10
11-May-10
[1-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
[1-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
I1-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
1 1-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
[1-May-10
11-May-19
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-i0

In

6:00
6:30
6:30
7:10
710
7:10
710
7:10
710
710
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10
710
7:10
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
745
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
745
T:45
7:45
745
7:45
8:00
8:10
815
815
8:15
8:15

1D
2079
4415
4414
3953
3954
3959
3960
3998
3732
3691
3692
3652
3649
3765
3651
3670
3669
3653
3695
3696
3478
3256
3259
3267
3269
3316
3317
3320
3542
3475
3479
3547
3799
3797
3793
3548
3470
2231
24035
2372
2390
23%6
2395

Name
Srinu
Narshima
M Raju
Narayana
Shekhar
Tripanna
Vhemesh
B Padma
Chennaiah
Hem kumar
Sandeep kuma
V Mutali
nagaraju
Narsappa
Nagbushanam
Padma
frana
Laxmi
Radhika
Kacha kuair
T Kamata bai
P Yadav
Govardhan
Rajen
Dowasukh
Manohar
Keswariya
Palto ram
Chetan
Arun
Parmila
Anjani
Debsingh
Bharat
Suresh
Rupchand
Yugesh
Nagama
Laxminarayan
Govindo
Anakith
venkata Ramn

Manjula

From Date:
Cont  Type
UTT EWK
OVL CEN
OVL  CEN
VM Clv
VM Qv
VM CIV
VM CIV
VM CIV
VM Qv
VM CIV
VM v
YM  ClV
VM Qv
VM CIv
VM CIV
VM ClV
VM IV
VM CIV
VM CIv
VM Qv
BY CIv
BY CIv
BY Clv
BY Cclv
BY CIv
BY Clv
BY cIv
BY Cv
BY CIv
BY Clv
BY CIv
BY v
BY CIv
BY crv
BY Cly
BY cCiv
BY CIv
UTT EWK
PK  CIv
PK CIv
PK civ
PK Qv
PK  CIv

11-May-1

Skill

MH
MA
MA
MA
MaA
MA
MA
FH

MA
MA
MA
Co

MA,
MA
MA
FH

MA
FH

FH

FH

FH

co

MH
MA
MH
MA
FH

MA
MH
MA
FH

FH

MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
FH

MA
MA
MA
MH
FH

-

v

N

To Date:

Wage

160
200
200
275
275
275
275
130
275
275
275
300
275
275
275
130
275
130
130
130
130
300
150
275
150
275
130
275
150
275
130
130
275
150
150
275
275
140
275
275

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

11/5/10

Atin

1
1.3
L.

1

I

C
C
C
C
C

C
c
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
c
C
C
C
C
C
c
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

e V<

38’

—Taan

Block Payment Amount
On Afe 300
On Alc 300
On Al 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
On Ale 215

. /Beﬁ 130

-/Den‘t,/ 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
Cn Afe 300
On Alc 275
On Afc 275
On Alc 275
On Ale 130
pq( 275
On Alc 130
On Ale 130 ,
Or Afe 130
On Alc 130
On Alc 300
On Alc 150
On Alc 275
On Alc 150
On Aflc 275
On Afe 130
On Alc 275
On Alc 150
On Alc 275
On Afc 130
On Alc 130
On Afc 275
On Al 150
On Ale 150
On Ale 275
On Alc 275
On Ale 140
On Al 275
On Afc 275
On Afc 275
On Ac 150
On Afc 130
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount

-May-10  2:15 2406 Veralaxmi P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
11-May-10  8:17 4645 Venaknna PRA WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C Ni YV 0
11-May-10  8:17 4643 Srinivas PRA WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C }lﬁyv 0
11-May-10  8:17 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C . On Alc 150
11-May-10  8:17 4644 Prashavan PRA WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C )mﬁv 0
11-May-10  8:17 4646 Balu PRA WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C )mﬁrv 0
11-May-10  8:17 4647 Vikram PRA WAT MH 0 18:00 I C M.V 0
11-May-10  8:17 4642 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 1 ¢ N#TBy v 0
[1-May-10  8:17 4640 Saiduly PRA WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C }iH’gyV 0
11-May-10  8:17 4641 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 1-C },’M{yv 0
11-May-10  8:17 4420 Shyam OVL. CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Alc 200
11-May-10 817 4398 Rambabay KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
1-May-10  8:20 3058 Vishwanath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
11-May-10  8:20 3515 Damayathi PK v FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
H-May-10  8:20 3853 NGiribabu PK Cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ak 275
1-May-10  8:20 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:.00 1C Onr Ale 130
11-May-10  8:20 3513 Somesar PK Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
11-May-10  8:20 3861 Savitri PK Crv FH 136 18:00 1C Onale 130
11-May-10  8:20 3156 Hemmo PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 © 1 C On Ale 130
11-May-10  8:30 3962 Banshi Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
-May-10  8:30 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
11-May-10  8:30 3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH 150 18.00 1 C On Afe 150
1-May-10  8:30 3943 Santosh KJ Civ MA 275 IS:Oﬁ 1 C On A/c 275
1E-May-10  8:30 3918 P Kumar K] Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 27
11-May-10  8:30 2785 Arjun PK Ccrv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 \M
11-May-10 830 2796 Lachana PK CIv MH 150 18:00 icC On Ajc 150
H-May-10  8:30 4651 Mahender PPL TiL MA 0 18:00 I C Nil#By V 0
11-May-10  8:30 3663 K Bal raju PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
1-May-10 830 2790 T Gopal PK Crv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
11-May-10  8:34 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
11-May-10  8:34 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
H-May-10  8:34 3864 K Jyothi PK Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
11-May-10  8:34 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
11-May-10  8:34 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:.00 I C On Ale 225
11-May-10  8:34 4213 Laxmi narayan BHM  PA] MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
Fl-May-10 8:34 4199 naresh BHM PAI - MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
11-May-10  8:34 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
H-May-10  8:34 3519 Basanta PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
11-May-10 3:34 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
11-May-10  8:34 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Afe 225
li-May-10  8:34 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Al 225
TE-May-10  8:35 2403 Vanandi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
H-May-10  8:35 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv 130
ll-May-10  8:35 3913 Ganesh KJ Civ 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount

11-May-10 835 3645 Vhagya PK Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
11-May-10  %:35 4156 G Srine KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
11-May-10  8:37 2076 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 i C On Afc 160
11-May-10  8:40 3647 Purna chandra P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
I-May-10 240 3096 Laxmamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
11-May-10 844 2811 P Laxmi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
11-May-10  8:44 2397 Kamalama P.K Clv FH [30 18:00 I C On A/c 130
TE-May-10 844 3856 NRavikumar PX CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
11-May-10  8:44 2348 .P.Kumar P.K Crv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
11-May-10  8:44 2389 P Brandavan PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
11-May-10  8:44 3867 K Apanna PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
11-May-10 = 8:44 2407 P.santosh P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11~May—10 8:44 2629 Abhi P.K Civ MA 275-18:00 1 C On Alc 275
1-May-10  §:44 2781 Prakash PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-May-10  8:44 2797 Jayaram PK Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc - 150
11-May-10  8:44 2399 Mohini PK Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
H-May-10 844 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
11-May-10  8:44 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.X CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
U-May-10 844 3413 Durgasingh PK €IV My 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
1N-May-10  £:44 3057 Ganapathi PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
11-May-10 844 3665 B Padma P.K Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
H-May-10  %:45 3949 Kanchan Ki Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
IE-May-10 845 3921 K Savitri K] CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 1

H-May-10  8:45 3916 Prasad KJ crv MA 275 18:00 i C On Ajc 275
li-May-10  8:45 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-May-10 845 4402 N Krushna KJi Clv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
I1-May-10  8:45 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 13:00 1 C N 140
11-May-10  8:45 3912 KJangnnath KJ Civ CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
11-May-16  8:45 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 12:00 1 C 6D¢Lﬂ/ 160
I1-May-10  8:45 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
1-May-10  8:45 2441 Lakshmi k uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept: 140
11-May-10 ~ 8:45 4395 Mini KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1C é:i 130
11-May-10  8:45 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afg.- 140
11-May-10  8:45 2437 Bajji UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Aept. 140
11-May-10  8:46 3932 Salikram MR Cly MA 275 18:00 i1 C Cn Al 275
11-May-10  8:46 3697 Malleshwar ra MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
11-May-10 846 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
I1-May-10  8:46 3699 Narshimarao MR CIvy MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
N-May-10  8:46 3776 Nagamant MR CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
H-May-10  8:46 3702 Gat rathaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
1-May-10  8:46 3790 Vhagyasti MR Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
11-May-10 846 3789 Jaisri MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1C (i Ados 130
H1-May-10 846 3787 Jayamma MR Clv FH i : W € On A/é 130
1-May-10  8:46 3782 Narshima MR CIv ; On AJcy 275

® OGN aucit |
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Date
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
[-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
[1-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
Fl-May-10
11-May-10
11-May-10
[1-May-10
1i-May-10

14May, 2010

iy,
e

In

8:46
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:46
R:46
8:46
8:46
8.46
8:46
846
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:50
8:54
8:54
8:54
8:54
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:35
8:55
8:55
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
205
2:10

Projact 1,
L CREEN W -
ZIEER

2w

D
3717
2439
2443
3521
3703
3705
3775
3700
3934
3930
4024
3937
3935
3939
3933
3931
4025
2026
3936
2401
2065
4453
1688
4186
2436
4154
4155
2421
4282
4397
4396
4569
2212
4038
3963
4191
2077
4456
4211
4571
2604
2426
3514
4615

Name
Elamma
Shanti
Rangamma
Ramana
Durga rac
Appaiah
Yankaiah
Venkateshwar
Jailan bai
Sanjay
sashi rao
Sangita
Tara
Kanchan
Ranga
Anil
Shankar
Jai laxmi
Hira
Nagaraju
Govindarnma
Sainamma
B Jyoti
madi reddy
Padma
Bal krishna
Shanveer
neerana
B Satish
Om prasad
B Suresh
Ankana
Venkatiah
Makhan
Krushna
maryappa
Raju
Badramma
Hari
Ghamuli
Sirisha
Ramyji
Achutya
Balbull

Cartifig,

Cont
MR
UTT
UTT
UTT
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
P.K
UrT
UTT
UTT
utT
UTtT

KJ
UTT
K}
K
KJ
UTT
UTT
MDT
KJ
UTT
UTT
utT
UTT
uTT
UTT
UTT
PK
MAL

Type
Clv
EWK
EWK
EWK
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Civ
Clv
Civ
CIv
civ
Clv
crv
CIv
v
CIv
CIv
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CIv
CIv
EWK
crv
Cry
CIv
EWK
EWK
Civ
CIv
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
Crv
WAT

Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 130
FH 140 18:00 1¢C De ' 140
FH 140 18:00 1 C  “E0nak 140
MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
FH 130 18:00 1c¢C On Afc 130
MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Ajc 150
MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 275
MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 130
MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 275
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 130
MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 275
MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 275
MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Ae 275
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 275 %
FH 140 18:00 1cC On Ale 140
FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afe 140
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 140
MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ /Dept 140
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
MH 160 18:00 1cC }ep( 160
MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ OpAle 275
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
MH 160 18:00 1 C Degt” 160
MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ Dep 160
MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ 7 Al 275
MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Alc 275
MH 160 13:00 1C Job Wo 160
MH 160 18:00 1C Jongu/ 160
FH 140 18:00 1C Job w«;g/ 140
MH 160 18:00 1cC Job Wor 160
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ Pt. 140
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ Job Wor 140
MH 160 18:00 1C Job Work~~ 160
MA 275 1800 1 ¢ On Afg 275

0
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Date in
11-May-10  9:10
1-May-10  9:1p
11-May-10  9:10
1T-May-10 9:10
I1-May-10 910
H-May-i10  9:10
11-May-10 910
1-May-10  9:1¢
11-May-10  9:10
H-May-10  9:10
H-May-10  9:1¢
11-May-100  9:15
li-May-10  9:15
11-May-10  9:15
[1-May-10 920
-May-10  9:20
11-May-10 9:20
11-May-10 925
11-May-10  9:25
11-May-10  9:25
11-May-10 9:25
11-May-10 925
I1-May-i0  9:25
H-May-10 930
11-May-10  9:3¢0
11-May-10 930
1I-May-10  9:4¢
1t-May-10  9:40
I1-May-10  9:40
T-May-10  9:40
11-May-10  9:40
11-May-10  9:45
11-May-10  9:50
li-May-10  9:50
11-May-10  9:50
11-May-10  10:05
11-May-i0  10:05
11-May-10  10:05
I1-May-10  10:05
11-May-10  10:05
I1-May-10  10:05
I1-May-10  10:07
H-May-10  10;07
1-May-1¢  10.07

14 May, 2010

D
4586
4585
4584
4617
4587
4592
4538
4583
4593
4616
4590
4528
4533
4552
4594

4589 .

4591
2528
4351
4259
4352
4179
4256
4249
4599
4270
3530
4529
4632
4629
4530
3089
4201
4003
4638
4601
4356
4357
4541
4602
4172
4121
4066
4083

Namie
Raju
Ramesh
Mallesha
Suresh
Raghu
Kumar
Venkatesh
Bhikshapathy
Yakuv Swami
Dipen
Suresh
Madhu
Raju
Subrata
Sailu
Nagraj
Naresh
P.Praveen
Ram pratap
Satish
Shiva shyam
giri babu
Satrodhan
B Jogaiah
Kanakaiah
Brahma chary
MA Khudoos
Srinu /
Naveen
Narender
Balakrishna
P. Ranjit Kum
mahesh
SK Mustafa
Munna
Mujaid
T Raja shekar
MD Sazeed
Shafik
Deva
Naresh
Laxmi narayan
Simha chalam
Narayan

Certifigd bY*

Cont
BSP
BSp
BSP
MAL
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
MAL
BSp
MAD
MAD
GSR
BSP
BSP
BSp
PPN
SHvV
SHvV
SHv
PPN
SHY
AR
BSP
AR
LS
MAD
LS
IS
MAD
PPN
SKM
SKM
SKM
SFK
SKM
SKM
SFK
SFK
SKM
SCM
SCM
SCM

GREENWf

noD EST"‘T‘EE’_.

Type
CEN
CEN
CEN
WAT
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
WAT
CEN
ELE
ELE
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
WEL
PAI
PAI
PAIl
WEL
PAl
CAR
CEN
CAR
PLU
ELE
PLU
PLU
ELE
WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI
PLU
PLU
PAI
PAI
PLU
Crv
CIv
EWK

SkiH
Ma
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
Co
MaA
MA
MA
Co
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
Ma
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
CO
MA
MA
MH
MH
Co
MA
MH
MA
MA

Wage
200
200
200

0
200
200
200
300
200

0
200
300
160
200
200
200
200
300
150
225
225
275
225
250
200
250
250
250
150
250
250
150
250
300
250
225
150
150
300
225
150
275
275

174

Out

18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

o

Attn

Block

Payment Amount
On Alc 200
On Alc 200
On Alc 200

‘fjﬂiL#13§7& 0
On Ale 200
On Alc 200
On Alc 200
On Afe 300
On Al -~ 200
W 0

n Alc ) 200
On Alc 300
On Ade 160
On Afc 200
On Afc 200
On Afc 200
On Ale 200
On Alc 300
On A/c 150
On A/c 225
On A/c 22
On Alc 75
On Ale 225
On Al 250
On A/e 200
On Alc 250

W. 250
On Alc 250

’Eﬁgur' 150
On Alc 250
On A/c 250
On A/e 150
On Afc 250
On Alc 300
On Afc 250
On Al 225
On Ale 150
On Afc 150
On Alc 300
On Ale 225
On Afc 150
On Ale 275
On Al 275
On Ale 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

Asst, AT Mianager

GREENWOOD ESTATES | ,@,m_, o] fﬂ_ﬂ,

Project M “;ger/cnqg
GRE NWOUL}#— STATES
et T D PV

G L,

11-May-10  10:07 4067 Ramu SCM CIV  MA 275 18:00 (1/0 On Afc 275
11-May-10  10:15 4218 JNagesh BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 "¥’C On Alg 160
11-May-10 1(:15 4546 Shanker BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 e On Ale 250
11-May-10  10:15 4537 Yaseen BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 C On Alc 160
11-May-10 10:15 3499 N Ramu BPO ELE  MA 250 18:00 C On Afc 250
H-May-10 10:15 4340 SSaiKumar BPO ELE  MA 250 18:00 g/ On Alc 250
1I-May-10  10:15 4449 Mangaish  UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 /G On Ale 160
H-May-10  10:15 3878 Krishna BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 x/c On Ale 250
11-May-10  10:15 4547 Sanjeev BPO ELE  MA 250 18:00 / On Afc 250
[1-May-10 10:20 4216 N Ramu BPO ELE Ma 250 18:00 Jr)(:, On Afe 250
11-May-10  10:25 4007 Vishny BPO ELE  MA 250 18:00 J; Job Work™ 250
11-May-10  10:25 2493 Srinivas BPO ELE  MA 250 18:00 pde Job wy/ C 250
1-May-10  10:25 2492 b.Pochia BPO ELE = HM 300 18:00 //c Joch;;k/ 300
11-May-10  10:25 2494 edma BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 )/c Jongd/ 250
1-May-10 13:00 4032 MDBEslam  MDT CIV = MaA 275 18:00 0.§>c On Afe 137.5
11-May-10  13:00 4362 Muna MDT CIV  MA 275 18:00 05 C On Afe 137.5
H-May-10 13:00 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV = Ma 275 18:00 0.AC On Afc 137.5
1-May-10 13:00 4348 MDShavie MDT CIV = Ma 275 18:00 o.z)c On Alc 137.5
1I-May-10 13:00 3901 MDAmzad MDT CIV = MA 275 18:00 0.5,C On Afc 137.5
1-May-10  13:00 4346 Dilipkumar MDT Qv MH 150 1%:.00 0.2‘)C On Afc 75
[1-May-10  13:00 3942 Shosila MDT CIV  FH 130 18:00 0.5 C On Afe 65
11-May-10  13:00 3941 Rajesh MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 0.30 On Afc 75
11-May-10  13:00 4011 laxman rao MDT CIvV MA 275 18:00 05.C On Alc 137.5
1-May-10 13:00 4013 MDDarod  MDT CIV = Ma 275 18:00 osljc . onak 137.5
11-May-10  13:00 4039 Biram MDT CIV  FH 130 18:00 0NC . On Alc 65
1I-May-10  13:00 4349 Maheshpasha MDT CIV = MaA 275 18:00 O.DC On Alc 1315
11-May-10 13:00 3955 MDIabwad MDT cCIV MA 275 18:00 0.5\C On Afe 137.5
11-May-10  13:00 404! Jantri bai MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 o.s)c On Afc 65
11-May-10 13:00 4040 Siia bai MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 0.55C On Afc 65
11-May-10 13:00 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV  ¢o 300 18:00 o.s)c On Alc 150
r - Au‘it
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skilll Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-May-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 P C 1 160
12-May-10  7:00 3696 Kacha kuair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-May-10  7:00 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-May-10 7:00 3652 V Murali VM Cv Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
12-May-10  7:.00 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
12-May-10  7:00 3669 Irana VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-May-10  7:.00 3670 Padma M Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 136
12-May-10  7:00 3691 Hemkumar VM Crv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
12-May-10  7:00 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
[2-May-10  7:00 3695 Radhika VM CIlv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
12-May-10  7:00 3732 Chennaiah VM civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-May-10  7.00 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
12-May-10  7:00 3953 Narayana VM crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
12-May-10  7:00 3954 Shekhar VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
12-May-10  7:00 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
[2-May-10  7:00 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
12-May-10  7:00 3998 B Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/ 130
12-May-10  7:00 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
12-May-10  7:20 3317 Keswariya BY Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
[2-May-10  7:20 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 i1C On Ale 275
12-May-10 7:20 3797 Bharat BY Crv MH 15¢ 18:00 I C On Alc 150
12-May-10  7:20 3793 Suresh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
12-May-10 7:20 3259 Govardhan BY Crv MH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-May-10  7:20 3267 Rajen BY civ MA 275 18:00 I C On A/c 275
12-May-10  7:20 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-May-10 720 3256 P Yadav BY Crv CcoO 300 18:00 1C On Al 300
12-May-10  7:20 3320 Paito ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc
12-May-10  7:20 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
12-May-10  7:20 3475  Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc ’ 275
12-May-10  7:20 3478 T Kamaia bat BY Clv FH 136 18:00 i C On Alc i30
12-May-10  7:20 3548 Rupchand BY cry MA - 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-May-10 7:20 3547 Anjani BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-May-10  7:20 3542 Chetan BY c MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
12-May-10  7:20 3479 Parmila BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afle 130
12-May-10 7:20 3269 Dowasukh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
12-May-10  7:27. 2395 venkata Ramn P.K Civ MH ‘ [50 18:00 1 C On Ac 150
12-May-10 7:40 3955 MD Jabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
12-May-10  7:40 4011 Jaxman rap MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
12-May-10  7:40 3942 Shosila . MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C CnAfc’ 130
12-May-10  7:40 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-May-10  7:40 3941 Rajesh MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
12-May-10 7:40 4625 Narayana MDT C On Afc 150
12-May-10 7:40 3901 MD Amzad MDT C On Afc 275
14 May, 2010 - T t | T T FaseTofs
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
12-May-10  7:40 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT Crv MA 275 18:00 1

C On Alc 275
12-May-10  7:40 4041 Jantri baj MDT CIv FH 130 18:60 1 C On Al; 130
12-May-10  7:40 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
12-May-10  7:40 3893 Umashanker MDT Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc ) 275
12-May-10  7:40 4346 Dilip kumar MDT CIv MH 150 138:00 iC COn Alc 150
12-May-10  7:40 4348 MD Shavie MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
12-May-10  8:30 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
[2-May-10  8:30 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
12-May-10  8:30 2785 Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
12-May-10 830 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 1800 icC Cn Afc 275
12-May-10 830 3861 Savitri PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
12-May-10 8:30 3853 N Giri babu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aje 275
12-May-10  8:30 3156 Hemmo PK v FH 130 18:.00 I C On A/c 130
12-May-10  8:30 3515 Damayathi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
12-May-10 830 3514 Achutya PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
12-May-10  8:30 3865 K Savitri PK v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-May-10  $:33 4398 Rambabau KiJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Aje 275
12-May-10 833 3918 P Kumar Ki™  Civ Ma, 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
12-May-10  8:33 3962 Banshi KJ Crv MA 273 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
[2-May-10  8:33 4414 M Raju OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Afc 200
12-May-10  8:33 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 i8:00 1 C On A/c 200
12-May-10  8:33 3945 Ganga K} crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-May-10  8:33 4417 Prakash OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-May-10  8:35 3922 N Laxmi KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 i1 C On Aje 130
12-May-10 835 3921 K Savitri KJ cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ao 130
12-May-10 835 3916 Prasad KiJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
12-May-10  8:35 3913 Ganesh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
12-May-10  8:35 4156 G Srino Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
12-May-10 8:35 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On A/e 275
12-May-10  8:35 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
12-May-10  8:35 3912 KlJangnnath  KJ Crv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ajc 300
12-May-10  £36 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ajc 225
12-May-10  8:36 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 icC On A/e 225
12-May-10 8:36 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/c 225
12-May-10 836 4177 anil kumar BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 1C On Ajc 225
12-May-10  8:36 4214 B Hanumaish BHM  paJ MA 225 18:00 1L cC On A/c ‘ 225
12-May-10  8:36 4199 naresh BHM  PaAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/g 225
12-May-10 836 4387 Mahesh BHM  Ppal MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
12-May-10 ~ 8:36 4198 sumil BHM  PAI MA 225 1%:00 1 C On Afe 225
12-May-10  8:40 3645 Vhagya P.K C MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
12-May-10  8:40 3647 Puma chandra P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
12-May-10  8:40 3665 B Padma P.K Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
12-May-10 840 2641 raghave PK cv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ae 150
12-May-10  8:40 2399 Mohini PK C On Alc 130
WMay20lo T T Page2 of 6

PRLENWO 6*5“5 S‘?-AT{ET‘S
CHEC KED

. Admin Manager«. | g HP
nager/cngg- C;fégﬂﬁveog ESTATES | Auen CAMERLYy

GOD ESTATES R L ZS_’ [v |
e L o ¥




Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Atfn Block  Payment Amount
12-May-10  8:40 3663 K Bal raju PK Cly MA 275 18:00

icC On Ale 275

12-May-10 840 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-May-10  8:40 2390 Anakith P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
12-May-10 840 2395 Manjula P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Al 130
12-May-10  8:40 2406 Veralaxmi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
12-May-10  8:40 3513 Somesar P.K v MA 275 18:00 i C On Ale 275
12-May-10  8:40 2781 Prakash PK CH MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
12-May-10  8:40 2790 T Gopal P.K CIv MH 150 1%:00 I C On Afc 150
12-May-10 845 2368 P.Kumar PK Clv Cco 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
12-May-10 845 2407 P.santosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-May-10  8:45 2397 Kamalama PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 130
12-May-10  8:45 2389 P Brandavan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-May-10  8:45 3856 N Ravi kumar PK Crv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
12-May-10  8:45 4615 Bufbull MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 I C yV 0
12-May-10  8:45 2796 Lachana P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
12May-10 845 4651 Mahender  PPL I,  ma 0 18:00 I C  _xfTeyv 0
12-May-10  8:45 3057 Ganapathi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-May-10 845 3413 Durgasingh PK Crv MH 156 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-May-10  8:45 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
12-May-10  8:45 3055 B.Naresh Kum PX Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-May-10  8:45 3864 K Jyothi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
12-May-10  8:45 4617 Suresh MAL WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C Nil v 0
12-May-10  8:45 2403 Vanandi P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
12-May-10  8:45 3867 K Apanna PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/¢ 150
12-May-10  8:45 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afg 130,
12-May-10  8:45 2629 Abhi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alg . 5
12-May-10  8:45 4616 Dipen MAL  WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C i{/By Vv 0
12-May-10 845 3519 Basanta PK Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
12-May-10  8:48 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C /jt{pt 160
12-May-10  8:48 3950 Hemmo KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
12-May-10  8:48 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
12-May-10 848 4395 Mini KJ Civ FH : 130 18:00 1 C On Aje 130
12-May-10  8:48 3949 Kanchan KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-May-10  8:48 2076 Venkatigh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Degpit- 160
12-May-16 8:50 3815 B Kamali UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 42‘: 140
12-May-10  8:50 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-May-10  8:50 28!1 P Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 IC On Alc 130
12-May-10 8:50 2419 A Maresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
12-May-10  8:50 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Job Work 160
[2-May-10  8:50 4569 Ankana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C n Afe 160
12-May-10  8:50 4571 Ghamuli UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afe 140
12-May-10 8:50 2443 Rangamma UTT  EWwWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /ob’Work 140
12-May-10 850 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Work 140
I2-May-10 8:50 2421 neerana UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job 13 160
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
12-May-10  8:50 4455 Ravi UTT EWK MH 160 18:00

1C J ork 160
12-May-10  8:50 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 [8:00 1 C * Job-*Work 140
I2-May-10  8:50 4231 Hari uTT EWK MH [60 18:00 1 C On Al 160
- 12-May-10  8:50 4186 madi reddy UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
12-May-10  8:55 4643 Srinivas PRA WAT MA 0 I18:.00 1C (PﬁT?ByV 0
12-May-10  8:55 4647 Vikram PRA  WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C /vaByv 0
12-May-10  8:55 4640 Saidulu PRA WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C it7 By-V 0
12-May-10  8:55 4642 Venkanna PRA WAT MA 0 18:.00 1C “yﬂﬁy 0
12-May-10  8:55 4646 Baly PRA WAT MH 0 18:00 I C Wi /B 0
12-May-10  8:55 4645 Venaknna PRA WAT MH 0 18:060 1 C if/ By.V 0
12-May-10  8:55 4644 Prashavan PRA  WAT MH 0 18:00 1cC }H{V 0
12-May-10  8:55 4641 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 1C M\’ 0
12-May-10  8:59 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-May-10  9:00 4352 Shivashyam SHV  pAl MA 225 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 225
12:May-10  9:00 435] Ram pratap SHV  PAl MH 150 18:00 1C On Al 150
12-May-10  9:00 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
12-May-10  9:00 4259 Satish SHY  PAI MA 225 13:00 1 C On Alc 225
12-May-10  9:00 4256 Satrodhan SHV PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
12-May-10  9:00 2106 Kuramiak UTT EWwWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Cn Al 160
12-May-10  9:00 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Afe ‘140
12-May-10  9:05 2437 Baijji UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale’ 149
12-May-10 ~ 9:05 2441 Lakshmi k UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
12-May-10  9:05 3096 Laxmamma UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Afc 0
12-May-10  9:05 20565 Govindamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc ‘ 140
12-May-10  9:10 4025 Shankar MR Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-May-10  9:10 3790 Vhagyasri MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
12-May-10  9:10 4026 Jai laxmi MR crv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
12-May-10 9:10 3939 Kanchan MR Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
12-May-10 9:10 4024 sashi rao MR Clv MA. 275 18:00 I C On Alg 275
12-May-10  9:10 3699 WNarshima rao MR Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
12-May-10 9:10 3782 Narshima MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Or Alc 275
12-May-10  9:10 3777 Elamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Al 130
12-May-10  9:10 3776 Nagamani MR Clv " FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Alc 130
12-May-10  9:10 3775 Yankaiah MR civ MA 275 18:00 I C On A/c 275
12-May-10  9:10 3787 Jayamma MR CIv FH !30' 18:00 I C On Ade 130
12-May-10  9:10 3789 Jaisri MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/ 130
12-May-10  9:10 3937 Sangita MR cv FH 130 18:00 1 cC On Afc 130
12-May-10 9:10 3705 Appaiah MR CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-May-10  9:10 3703 Durga rao MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Al 130
12-May-10 9:10 3700 Venkateshwar MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-May-10  9:10 3931 Anil MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-May-10 910 3697 Malleshwar ta MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C. On Alc 275
12-May-10  9:10 3932 Salikram MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
12-May-100  9:10 3930 Sanjay MR 1 C On Aj; 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont
12-May-10  9:10 3933 Ranga MR
12-May-10  9:10 3934 Jailan bai MR
12-May-10  9:10 3935 Tara MR
12-May-10  9:10 3936 Hira MR
12-May-10  $:10 3702 Gat rathaiah MR
12-May-10  9:12 4657 Khajaali SKS
12-May-10  9:12 4656 Ram SKs
[2-May-10  9:12 4661 Shahd Shajed SKS$
12-May-10  9:12 4660 Shahed Abdul SKS
12-May-10  9:12 4658 Hafizkhan SKS
12-May-10  9:12 4659 Shajad Ahmed SKS
12-May-10  9:13 4066 Simha chalam SCM
12-May-10 9:13 4067 Ramu SCM
12-May-10  9:13 4082 P Appa rao SCM
12-May-10  9:13 4121 Laxmj narayan SCM
12-May-10 ~ 9:13 4083 Narayan SCM
12-May-10  9:14 4155 Shanveer KJ
12-May-10  9:14 4154 Bal krishna KJ
12-May-100 9:14 3963 Krushna KJ
12-May-10  9:14 4590 Suresh BSp
12-May-10  9:14 4282 B Satish KJ
12-May-10  9:14 4585 Ramesh BSP
12-May-10  9:14 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP
12-May-10  9:14 4396 B Suresh Kl
12-May-10  9:14 4397 Om prasad KJ
12-May-10 914 4586 Raju BSP
12-May-10 915 2212 Venkatiah utTT
12-May-10  9:15 2347 Satama UTT
12-May-10 9:15 3688 B Jyoti UTT
12May-10  9:15 4456 Badramma  UTT
12-May-10  9:15 3521 Ramana UTT
12-May-10  9:15 3678 B Ramu UTT
12-May-10  9:15 4584 Maliesha BSP
12-May-10  9:30 2528 P.Praveen PPN
12-May-10 930 4552 Subrata GSR
12-May-10  9:30 4545 Sai Goud MAD
12-May-10  9:30 3089 P. Ranjit Kum PPN
[2-May-10 930 4530 Balakrishna  MAD
12-May-10  9:30 4533 Raju MAD
12-May-10  9:30 4529 Srinu MAD
12-May-10  9:30 4528 Madhu MAD
12-May-10 9:30 4179 giri babu PPN
12-May-10  9:30 4531 Sai MAD
12-May-10  9:35 4549 Pramod BPO
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Type

Cv
crv
CIv
CIv
Civ
PA[
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAl
Crv
Clv
EWK
Clv
EWK
v
Crv
Civ
CEN
Civ
CEN
CEN
Ccrv
v
CEN
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CEN
WEL
CEN
ELE
WEL
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
WEL
ELE

Skili  Wage
MA 275
FH 130
FH 130
FH 130
MA 275
MA 225
MA 225
MH 150
MH 150
MA 225
MA 225
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MH 150
MH 150
MA 275
MA 200
MA 275
MA 200
co 300
MH 150
MH 150
MA 200
MH 160
MH 160
FH 140
FH 140
MH 160
MH 160
MA 200
CO 300
MA 200
MA 250
MH 150
MA 250
MH 160
MA 250
Co 300
MA 275
MaA 250

QOut Attn

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

[8:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00 1

18:00 i
I
1

— e e e e e e e

e T

18:00

18:60

18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 ]
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 I
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00 l
13:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1

(S —

7 Manager
GREENV\JOF‘D ESTATES

Block Payment Amount

On Alc 275
On Al 130
On Afc 130
On Alc 130
On Afc 275
On Al 225
On Alc 225
On Afc 150
On Alc 150
On Alc 225
On Ale 225
On Afc 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
On Afc 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 150
On Alc 150
On Alc 275
On Afe 200
On Alc 275
On Ale 200
On Alc 300
On Afc 150
On Ale 150
On Afe 200
On Alc 160
On Ale 160
On A/c 140
On Afc 140
On Afc 160
On Afc 160
On Afc 200
On Afc 300
On A/c 200
GOn Alc 250
On AJe 150
Onafe 250
On Ale 160
On Alc 250
On Alc 300
On Alc 275
On Ale 250

. g

On Alc 160
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

12-May-10  9:35 3499 N Ramu BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 {C On Alc 250
12-May-10  9:35 3878 Krishna BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 J/C On /?lc 250
12-May-1¢  9:40 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 ﬁ On Afc 160
12-May-10  9:40 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 ()/C (Dﬁt“ 250
12-May-10  9:40 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 230 18:00 / . 250
12-May-10 - 9:40 4632 WNaveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Alc 150
12-May-10  10:05 4601 Mujaid SFK PA] MA 225 18:00 / On Alc 225
12-May-10  10:05 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 A)C\( On A/c 225
12-May-10 10:05 4541 Shafik SFK PAI [8:0] 300 18:00 / On Ale 300
12—May-10' 10:20 4357 MD Sazeed SKM  PLU MH I50 18:00 / On Alc 150
12-May-10  10:20 4638 Munna SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
12-May-10  10:20 4172 Na.résh SKM PLU MH 150 18:00 / On A/c 159
12-May-10  10:20 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:.00 j;c/ On Ale 230
12-May-10  10:20 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM PLU CO 300 18:00 / On Alc 300
12-May-10  10:20 4356 T Rajashekar SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 JZ On Ale ©150
12-May-10  18:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 O.Z)C On Alc 80
12-May-10  18:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT  EWK MH 160 21:00 0.y C On Ale 80
12-May-10  18:00 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 0.5 C Cn Alc 80
12-May-10  18:00 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 21:.00 O.;) C On Afe 8o
12-May-10 18:00 4455 Ravi UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 0.:)(3 On Afc 80
12-May-10  18:00 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 05)C On Afc 80
12-May-10  18:00 3522 Kasab UIT EWK MH 160 21:00 0N C On Ale 80
12-May-10  18:00 3678 B Ramu utTT EWK MH 160 21:00 O.DC On Alc - 80
12-May-10  18:00 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 05\ C On Alc 70
12-May-10  18:00 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MU 160 21:00 O.QC On Al 80
12-May-10  18:00 4569 Ankana UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 0.5\C On Afe 80
12-May-10  18:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 O.DC On Alc 80
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 13-May-1  To Date: 13/5/10

Date In D - Name Cont  Type Skill. Wage OQut Attn Block  Payme Amount
13-May-10¢  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 CDEpt/N’ 160

1C
13-May-10  6:00 2106 Kuraniah UTY EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
13-May-10  6:00 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH . 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
I3-May-10 600 4455 Ravi UTtT EWK MH 166 13:00 1 C On A/c 160
13-May-10  6:15 4083 Narayan SCM  EWK MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
13-May-10  6:15 4082 P Appa rao SCM EWK MA 275 18:00 1C Cn Ale 275
13-May-10  6:15 4067 Ramu SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-May-10  6:15 4066 Simha chalam SCM Clv MA 275 '18:00 I ¢ On Al 275
[3-May-10  6:15 4121 Laxmi narayan SCM  Cjv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade 275
I3-May-10  6:16 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 200
13-May-10  6:16 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c 200
13-May-10 630 3651 Nagbushanam vM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
I3-May-10 ~ 6:30 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
13-May-10 6:30 3669 Irana VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-May-10  6:30 3691 Hem kumar VM v MA 275 18:00 iC On Alc 275
13-May-10  6:30 3652 V Murali VM crv co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
i3-May-10  6:30 3640 nagaraju YM Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
13-May-10  6:30 3653 Laxmi VM Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
13-May-10  6:30 3695 Radhika Vv Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
I3-May-10 630 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
13-May-10  6:30 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
13-May-10 6:30 3953 Narayana VM v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
13-May-10  6:30 3954 Shekhar VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-May-10 6:30 3950 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 27
13-May-10  6:30 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-May-10 6:30 3998 B Padma VM cv FH 130 18:00 i1 cC On Afc 130
13-May-10  6:30 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
13-May-10  6:39 3696 Kacha kuair Vi CIvy FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc i30
13-May-10  7:30 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
13-May-10  7:30 3955 MDlJabwad MDT (v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aje 275
13-May-10 730 4032 MD Esiam MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
13-May-10  7:35 3250 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:60 I C On Ale 150
I3-May-10  7:35 3799 Debsingh BY Cly ‘MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
13-May-10  7:35 3797 Bharat BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
13-May-10  7:35 3793 Suyresh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On A/c 150
13-May-10  7:35 3470 Yugesh BY Crv MA 275 18:00 I ¢ On Alc 275
13-May-10  7:35 3256 P Yaday BY CIv Co 300 18:00 1C Onak 300
13-May-10  7:35 3267 Rajen BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C, On A/c 275
13-May-10  7:35 3269 Dowasukh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 . L C On Afe 150
13-May-10  7:35 3317 'Keswariya BY Civ FH 130 138:00 I C On Al 130
13-May-10  7:35 3548 Rupchand BY civ MA 275 18:00 Lo e 275
13-May-10  7:35 3547 Anjani BY Cv FH 3 ; 130 - \
13-May-10 7:35 3542 Chetan BY Cv MH 150 e
fﬂ., ’.,..-' "
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Date
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
[3-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
" 13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
i3-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10

14 May, 2010

In

7:35
7:35
7:35
7:35
735
7:40
7.40
7:40
740
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
740
7:40
815
8:15
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:23
8:25

D
3475
3320
3316
3478
3479
3942
3901
4041
4040
4348
4039
3941
4011
3893
4346
4360
3910
4625
2437
2231
2406
2407
3861
239
3056
2405
2395
2390
2372
3156
2781
3853
3055
2641
3945
3515
4398
3514
3962
3918
3663
2790
2785

8:25 3943

Name
Arun
Palto ram
Manohar
T Kamala bai
Parmila
Shosila
MD Amzad
Jantri bai
Sila bat
MD Shavie
Biram
Rajesh
laxman rao
Umashanker
Dilip kumar
Ajay kumar
MD Tahir
Narayana
Bajji
Nagama
Veralaxmi
P.santosh
Savitrj
venkata Ramn
Vasudev
Laxminarayan
Manjula
Anakith
Govindo
Hemmo
Prakash
N Giri babu
B Naresh Kum
raghave
Ganga
Damayathi
Rambabau
Achutya
Banshi
P Kumar
K Bal raju
T Gopal
Arjun
Santosh

Cont

BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
UTT
utr
P.K
PK
PK
PK
P.K
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
P.K
PK
PK
P.K
KJ
PK

PK
KJ

K

PK
P.K
PK
KJ

Type

CIv
crv
Civ
Crv
CIv
v
CIv
Clv
CIv
Civ
CIv
Crv
Clv
civ
Crv
Crv
CIv
Civ
EWK
EWK
CIv
civ
Civ
Cv
Civ
Crv
Crv
Crv
Clv
CIv
CIv
Ccrv
Crv
Clv
Clv
CIv
CIv
Crv
Clv
Civ
Civ
Clv
Crv
Clv

0

Skill  Wage OQut Payment Amount
MA 275 18:00 1 On Alc 275
Ma 275 18:00 1 On Alc 275
MA 275 18:00 1 On Afc 275
FH 130 18:00 1 On Alc 130
FH 130 18:00 1 On Ale 130
FH 130 18:00 1 On Afc 130
MA 275 18:00 1 On Afc 275
FH 130 18:00 1 On Alc 130
FH [3¢ 18:00 ] On Alc 130
MA 275 13:00 1 On A/c 275
FH 136 18:00 i On Ale 130
MH 150 18:00 1 On Alc 150
MA 275 18:00 1 On Alc 275
MA 275 18:00 | On Ale 275
MH 150 18:00 1 On Alc 150
MA 275 18:00 1 On A/e 275
Cco 300 18:00 1 On Afc 300
MH 150 18:00 1 On Alc 150
FH 140 18:00 1 On Afc 140
FH 140 18:00 1 On Alc 140
FH 130 18:00 1 On Afc 130
MA 275 18:00 I On Alc 275
FH 130 18:00 l On Ale 130
MH 150 18:00 | On Ale
MA 275 18:00 ! On Alc
MA 275 18:00 1 On A/c 275
FH 130 18:00 i On Ale 130
MA 275 18:00 1 On Alc 275
MA 275 18:00 1 On Al 275
FH 130 18:00 1 On Ale 130
MA 275 18:00 1 On Alc 215
M4 275 18:00 1 On Ajc 275
MA 275 18:00 [ On Ade 275
MH 150 18:00 1 On Alc 150
MH 130 18:00 1 On Ajc 150
FH 130 13:00 1 On Al 130
MA 275 18:00 1 On Afc 275
MA 275 18:00 1 On Afe 275
MA 275 18:00 1 On A/e 275
MA 275 18:00 ! On A/c 275
MA 275 18:60 1 On Alc 275
MH 150 18:00 1 On Alc 150
MA 275 18:00 J On Alc 275
DA 7 éé KEBDC On Alc 275
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Date
[3-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
[3-May-10
13-May-19
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
[3-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10

-13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10

14 May, 20

In

8:30
8:30
830
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
830
8:30
8:35
8:35
8:35
835
8:35
8:35
835
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
840
8:40
8:40
8:40

T —

D
3949
3022
3921
3916
3913
3912
3950
4395
4156
3915
4402
2629
3058
2811
3865
3864
2403
2399
2397
3519
3513
3647
4214
4198
4489
3252
4199
4197
4177
4387
4562
4453
3688
3685
4456
3867
3856
3825
3521
3817
4449
4230
2347
2368

Name Cont
Kanchan KJ
N Laxmi KJ
K Savitri KJ
Prasad KJ
Ganesh K}
KlJangnnath KJ
Hemmo KJ
Mini K!
G Srino KJ
K Vijay kumar KJ
N Krushna KJ
Abhi P.K
Vishwanath PK
P Laxmi PX
K Savitri PK
K Jyothi PK
Vanandi P.K
Mohini P.K
Kamalama PK
Basanta PK
Somesar PK
Purna chandra PK
B Hanumaiah BHM

sunil BHM
Sudhir BHM
Shanker BHM
naresh BHM
b raj sekhar BHM
anil kumar BHM
Mahesh BHM
Janapada Devi UTT
Sainamma UTT
B yoti UTT
D Srinu uUTT
Badramma UTT
K Apanna PK

NRavi kumar P.K

DDasamma  UTT
Ramana uUTT
J Laxmi UTT
Mangaiah UTT
G Srinu UTT
Satama uTT
P.Kumar PK

Proiect N anagerl"c‘.ng_q.
| GREENWOOD ESTATES
1

Block Payment Amount

Type Skilll Wage Out Attn
Ccrv FH 130 18:00 1C
cIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
Crv FH 130 18:00 1¢C
CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
CIv MA 275 18:00 1C
cIv co 300 18:00 1¢C
CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
CIv FH 130 18:00 1 ¢
Ciy MA 275 18:00 1 C
CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C
cIv HM 300 18:00 1 C
Civ MA 275 18:00 1 ¢
CIv MA 275 18:00 1 ¢
CIv FH 130 18:00 1 ¢
CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
CIv FH 130 18:00 1C
CIv MA 275 18:00 1 ¢
Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C
CIV FH 130 18:00 1c
CcIv FH 130 18:00 1 ¢
Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C
CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C
PAL MA 225 18:00 1 ¢
PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C
PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C
PAl MA 225 18:00 1 ¢
PAI MA 225 18:00 I ¢
PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C
PAI MA 225 1%:00 1cC
PAl MA 225 18:00 1C
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C
EWK  FH 140 13:00 i C
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 ¢
EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ¢
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
Clv MH 150 18:00 1C
crv MH 150 18:00 1 ¢
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ¢
EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C
EWK FH 140 18:00 1¢C
EWK MH 160 18:00 1
EWK MH 160 Lgw0e— T
E ' [E;(f;l!BIEilc) 1
CI % 1
Auydit

v L R m.‘mé

¥

Sig.

On Ale 130
On Ale 130
On Afe 130
On Al 275
On Alc 275
On Afc 300
On Alc 130
~ OnAle 130
Cn Afc 275
On Al 275
On Alc 300
On Afc 275
On Al 275
On Al 130
On Alc 130
On Afc 130
On Ale 275
On Afe 130
On Alc 130
On Alc 130
On Ale 275
On Alc 275 _pem
On Alc 225
On Ale 225
On Afc 225
On Ale 225
On Ale 225
On A/c 225
Cn Alc 225
On Alc 225
P 140
On Ale 140
Dept™ 140
}pt./’ 160
;yp./ 140
On Ale 150 °
OnAfc 150
Dert” 140
* On Ak 160
On Alc 140

P 160
: gapt/ 160
4

Dt 160
On A/c 300
sesevariTEEEST —_—_—%—P;ge 3of7
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Date In D
I3-May-10  8:40 2380
13-May-10 840 2419
13-May-10  8:40 2421
I3-May-10 840 4150
13-May-10  8:40 2426
13-May-10  8:49 2439
13-May-10  8:40 2441
13-May-10  8:40 3057
13-May-10 840 2443
13-May-10  8:40 4569
13-May-10  8:40 423
13-May-10  8:40 2796
13-May-10  8:40 2797
13-May-10 840 2813
13-May-10  8:40 2824
13-May-10 840 3812
13-May-10 840 3413
I3-May-10 8:40 4571
13-May-10  8:45 3665
13-May-10  8:45 3645
13-May-10  8:45 2604
13-May-10  8:45 3815
I3-May-10  8:45 4186
13-May-10 845 2077
13-May-10 &35 3096

13-May-10  8:55 4420

13-May-10  8:55 2212
13-May-10  8:55 4415
13-May-10  8:56 3939
13-May-10 8§56 2401
13:-May-10  2:56 3937
13-May-10  8:56 3936
13-May-10  8:56 4026
13-May-10  8:56 3930
13-May-10 856 393]
13-May-10  8:56 3932
13-May-10  8:56 4025
13-May-10  8:56 3933
I3-May-10  8:56 3934
13-May-10  8:56 4024
13-May-10  8:56 3933
13-May-10  8:56 3775
13-May-10  8:56 3790
13-May-10  8:56 3789

14 May, 2010

Name
P Brandavan
A Naresh
neerana
shivani
Ramji
Shanti
Lakshmi k
Ganapathi
Rangamma
Ankana
Hari
Lachana
Jayaram
Saraswati
Lalu
Anjamma
Durga singh
Ghamuli
B Padma
Vhagya
Sirisha
B Kamali
madi reddy
Raju
Laxmamma
Shyam
Venkatiah
Narshima
Kanchan
Nagaraju
Sangita
Hira
Jai laxmi
Sanjay
Anil
Salikram
Shankar
Ranga
Jailan baj
sashi rao
Tara
Yankaiah
Vhagyasri

Jai sri

Cont

PK
UTT
UTT
uTT
UTT
urTt
uTT
PK
UTT
UTT
UTT
PK
PK
PK
UTT
UTT
PK
UTT
PK
PK
uTT
UTT

UTT
utT
ovL
UTT
OVL
MR
PK
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR -
MR
MR

nager/Engg.
C?‘(r f\'\,‘H’\’T‘“ ) ESTHS

Type

Crv
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
Crv
EWK
EWK
EWK
CIv
crv
Crv
EWK
EWK
CIv
EWK
CIv
Clv
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CEN
EWK
CEN
Clv
CIv
Crv
Clv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Cly
Crv
Clv
CIv
Civ
Civ
CIv
CIv

Skill
MA
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MA
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH
MA
MH
MA
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MaA
FH
MA

Wage

275
160
160
140
160
140
140
275
140
160
160
150
150
130
160
140
150
140
130
150
140
140
160
160
140
200
160
200
130
275
130
130
130
275
275
275
275
275
130
275

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Atin

I T T P U

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

— o

o

1

Block  Payment

C
C
c
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
c
C
C
C

On Ale

3

et

On Alc

’;?

On Ale
On Ale
On Alc
On Afc
On Ale
On Al
On Ale

Amount
275
160
160
140
160
140
140
275
140
160
160
150
150
130
160
140
150
140
130
150

40
140
160
160
140
200
160
200
130
275
130
130
130
275
275
275
275
275
130
275
130
275
130
130

GRE

RNT: 15N

Bv
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skilll  Wage Ot Attn Block Payment Amount
13-May-10  8:56 3787 Jayamma MR C1v FH 130 18:00 1

C On Afc 130
13-May-10  8:56 3782 WNarshima MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
13-May-10  8:36 3777 Elamma MR Cly FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ Cn Alc 130
13-May-10  8:56 3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
I3-May-10  8:56 3697 Malleshwar ra MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-May-10  8:56 3705 Appaiah MR CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
13-May-10  8:56 3700 Venkateshwar MR Ccrv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
13-May-10  8:56 3699 Narshimaraoc MR cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 7 275
13-May-10  8:56 3702 Gattu rathaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
13-May-10  8:56 3703 burgarao MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-May-10 9:00 4617 Suresh MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 1C NiI/BXP/‘
13-May-10  9:00 4616 Dipen MAL  WAT MA 0 12:00 1 C Nil / By}/
13-May-10  9:00 4615 Bulbull MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C Ni!/Byy 0
13-May-10  9:00 4396 B Suresh K] CIy MH 150 18:00 1C /Jo‘b‘Work 150
I3-May-10  9:00 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C -/ob'W 275
13-May-10  9:00 3963 Krushna KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C Jol rk 275
13-May-10  9:00 4397 Om prasad KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C %rk 150
13-May-10  9:00 4653 Tufu MAL WAT MA 0 18:.00 1 C “ Nil/By ¢
13-May-10  9:00 4155 Shanveer KJ cv MH 156 18:00 1 C i ork 150
13-May-10  9:05 4643 Srinivas PRA WAT MA ¢ 18:00 I C Nit /By, 0
13-May-10  9:05 4644 Prashavan PRA WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C Nil /By 0
13-May-10  9:05 4646 Baly PRA WAT MH 0 18:00 icC Nil/Bjy/ 0
13-May-10  9:05 4640 Saidulu PRA  WAT MA G 18:00 I C Ni!/B)Q/ 0
13-May-10  9:10 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
I3-May-10  9:10 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Ale 200
13-May-10  9:10 4585 Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc 200
13-May-10  9:10 4386 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
13-May-10  9:10 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 200 1%:00 1 C On Alc 200
13-May-10  9:20 2528 P Praveen PPN  WEL Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
13-May-10  9:20 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
13-May-10  9:20 3089 P, Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-May-10  9:20 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
13-May-10  9:20 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
13-May-10 920 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1C On Afc 250
13-May-10  9:20 4496 Demudy PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-May-10  9:30 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
13-May-10  9:30 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
13-May-10  9:30 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
13-May-10  9:30 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE - MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
[3-May-10  9:30 4520 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ale 250
13-May-10  9:30 4528 Madhu MAD ELE On Ale 300
13-May-10 930 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE On Alc 250
13-May-10  9:35 4656 Ram SKS  PAI On Al 225
13-May-10  9:35 4660 Shahed Abdul SKS  Pal On Afc 150
— T NN § 5 Y —
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block
13-May-10  9:35 4659 Shajad Ahmed SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 o
13-May-10 935 4658 Hafizkhan  SKS  PAI  ma 225 18:00 AC
13-May-10  9:35 4657 Khajaali SKS  Pal MA 225 18:00 )/c
13-May-10  9:35 4661 Shahd Shajed SKS PAI MH 150 18:00 )
13-May-10 9:37 3530 MA Khudoos 1S PLU  Ma 250 18:00 XC
13-May-10 9:37 4629 Narender LS PLU  Ma 250 18:00 / o}
13-May-10  9:37 4632 Naveen IS PLU MH 150 18:00 /I/C
13-May-10  9:40 4003 SK Mustata  SKM PLU  Co 300 18:00 i C
13-May-10  9:40 4638 Munna SKM PLU  Ma 250 18:00 C
13-May-10 9:40 4201 rnahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 ,J/C
13-May-10  9:50 4541 Shafik SFK  PAI co 300 18:00 )/c
13-May-10  9:50 4601 Mujaid SFK  PAl MA 225 18:00 A¢
13-May-10  9:50 4602 Deva SFK  PAI MA 225 18:00 ,t/c
I3-May-10  9:55 4357 MDSazeed  SKM PLU  MH 150 18:00 /r/c
13-May-10  9:55 4356 T Rajashekar SKM PLU  MH 150 18:00 ;I/C
13-May-10 9:55 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU My 150 18:00 | %"
13-May-10  10:05 3878 Krishne BPO ELE  MA 250 18:00 rc
13-May-i0  10:05 4549 Pramod BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 ‘/I/C
13-May-10 10:05 4218 JNagesh BPO ELE My 160 18:00 }/
13-May-10 10:05 3499 N Ramu BPO ELE  MaA 250 18:00 ;fc
£3-May-10 10:15 4340 S SaiKumar BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 )/C
13-May-10  10:15 4592 Kumar BSP  CEN  Ma 200 18:00 ¥
I3-May-10 1020 4351 Rampratap  SHV  PAI 150 18:00 %
13-May-10  10:20 4352 Shiva shyam SHV  pal MA 225 18:00 “1/6
13-May-10  10:20 4259 Satish SHV  pal MA 225 18:00 :l/c
13-May-10  10:20 4256  Satrodhan SHV  PpaAl MA 225 18:00 e
13-May-10 12:15 2495 Praadecp BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 yc
13-May-10 12:15 2494 edma BPO ELE  Ma 250 18:00 e
13-May-1¢ 12:15 4654 Saleem SKS  PAl co 300 18:00 Lc
13-May-10  12:15 4007 Vishny BPO ELE  Ma 250 18:00 xc
13-May-10 12:15 2492 b.Pochia BPO ELE HM 300 18:00 P
13-May-10 1215 2493 Srinivas BPO  ELE  MA 250 18:00 /yc
13-May-10 18:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 166 21:00 0.3 C
13-May-10  18:00 4231 [agi UFT  EWK MYy 160 21:00 0.:) o
13-May-10 18:00 2166 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 0.5)C
13-May-10 18:00 4256 Satrodhan SHV  pal MA 225 21:00 0.3/ C
13-May-10 18:00 2426 Ramji UTT  EWK  MH 160 21:00 0.8 C
13-May-10 18:00 2212 Venkatiah UTT  EWK MH 160 21:00 ogc
13-May-10  18:00 4352 Shivashyam SHV PAI MA 225 21:00 0.8 C
13-May-10 18:00 4186 madireddy  UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 o.gc
13-May-10  18:00 3685 D Srinu UTT  EWK  MH 160 21:00 0.3 C
13-May-10  18:00 4351 Ram pratap SHV  pAl MH 150 21:00 0.; C
13-May-10  18:00 4455 Ravi UTT EWwWkK MH 160 2lL.0a 05 C
13-May-10  18:00 4259 Satish ]f B 4i)21:00 73 C
4May, 2000 T

Coriid:

Projact Manager/
GREENWOGD

A ore

Asst.
GREENWC

PN

sy R AL

=gTy :
QCD ES A S

Payment Amount
On Afc 225
On Alc 225
On Alc 225
On Alc 150
On Al 250
On Afc 250
On Alc 150
On Afc 300
On Ale 250
On Ale 250
On Alc 300
On Ale 225
On Alc 225
On Afc 150
On Ale 150
On A/c 150
On Alc 250
On Afc 160
On A/e 160
On Ale 250
On Afc 250
On A/c 200
On Al 150
On Alc 225
On A/e 225
On A/c 225
On Alc 160
On Alc 250
On Afc 300
‘On Ale 250
On Ale 300
On A/c 250
On Al 80
On Alc 80
On A/e 80
On Alc 125
On Alc 80
On Afc 80
On Af¢ 112.5
On Ae 80
On Alc 80
On Afc 75
On Afc 80
On Al 1125

Page6or7
IREENWCOD ESTATES
CHECKED
ddarh L uacen ‘

e e

- LY
T ————

s, 115 |

s




Date
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10
13-May-10

In D
18:00 2421
18:00 4571
18:00 4190
18:00 2419
18:00 3815

14 May, 2010

A A AR T

|

&3

Name
neerana
Ghamuli
shivani
A Naresh
B Kamali

Cont
UrT
uTT
uTT
UTT
UTT

Type
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

Skill
MH
FH
FH
MH
FH

Wage Out
160 21:00
140 21:.00
140 21:00
160 21:00
140 21:00

Attn

C On Ale
C On Afc
C On Alc

Block  Payment Ameunt

5/ c On Alc 80

0.
0.
O.S/C/ On Alc 70

c:;c“'";l!waua ES

.l fA\TL‘S

T

Pavc Tof7
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Robo Silicon Private Limite
Material Type Rate
Robo Sand Coarse 405.6
Robo Sand Fine 442
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Stonedust in Cft 11.44
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine sand BL VIJ 707.2

e s
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GWE - Ceﬁent Register Balance Report Date: 13/5/10

Cement Grade 43 Grade

' Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1509 detail records)

Sum 4] /
Quantity in bags

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (1742 detail records)
Sum 0 /
PC

Quantity in bags

Cement Grade 0

S&Hﬁ]ary-f;)-r' 'Céméﬁt Grade' = oPC (1 0l4 detail recdrds)
Sum =535

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Sum

976
-1531 /

Crand Totat %

s

Certified b

14 May, 2010
Project Man ger/Zngg.
GREENWOOD ESTATES

[
¥ . i

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC (2186 defail recordsy T
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GWE- Cement Register Report From: 7/5/10 To: 13/5/10

Cement Reg. Ne  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
1 07-May-£0 945 Plastering Work - PPC C A0 Seourity
52 PFMay-10 10:00 ;Water Profing PPC C 8 Seourity
AS3 AT May-10 10:30 Cglemn Work oPC C A0 Security
sS4 AT May-10 11607 Water Profing PPC c Security

455 -08/-Ma_v-10 /loaﬂ"' ~Witer Profing PPC C ‘%'S’e/curity
}56 -BSTMay-iO l()ﬁ,ﬂf Plestering Work PPC C }} Security
/157 -ﬁ(May- to /I0:45 Plastering Work PPC C 38 Security
158 08 May-10 11060  Column Work OPC A }Q/Security

159 C8-May-10 1230 PEC Work . OPC C 12~ Security

ﬁ) 0€May-1 0 1400 Plastering Work PPC C 30- Security
/1644 . ‘gg_ May-10 1445 Water Profing PPC C }O/Sccurity

09-May-10 10: Regeived QPC Stores =500 Securit
}fﬁf )— y }39— ooV /10 y
(Léa (ﬁ-May-IO 16:00 Rycived PPC C -y& Security
-~ I3
A6 %May-lo 14; R}ceivcd PPC C fﬂrﬂ’ Security
AGS JeMay-10 930~ Water rofing OPC c _5-Security
o6~ AT May-10 EO/30 Cphimn Work OPC A A0 Security
oy -~ Securi
‘/16?’ 0-May-10 ﬂl@ SumpWork OPC A 8" Security
/
/168’ FO-May-10 11807 PGE Work OPC C 2 Security
-

169 JeMay-10 16007 PeT Work OPC C A Security
}9 A’]fMay-IO 9)41 Golunm Work OPC A /LS Security
gl ﬁMay-lo 1000~ Cfamn Work oPC A _30-Security

1]2/ L-May-10 W Water Profing PPC C }Securily

2 May-10 945 Plastering Work PPC C 30 Seeurity

yA’ _12-May-10 11/06' Plastering Work PPC C 3}Security

‘gsf AT May-10 _ o0 Column Work OPC A 15 Security

176~ 5 May-10 1130 Pyastering Work PPC C 30, Security

& M s e - e

l}/ 13-May-10 9(40/ Plastering Work PPC C 30-Security

& — .

ﬁ&/ 13-May-10 /ll,.—evf)’ Plastering Work PPC C 30 Security

izg/ 1 ‘?))day-io lw/ Plirffi Beam Work  OPC A ‘G/Security

18 13:May-10 % PCC Work OPC C S-Security
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 7/5/16 To Date:  13/5/10
Contractor Name MD. Ishaq (Plumber) - N
—Payment' Type - 715%:]:1_ o | S
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) - Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records)  Sum 2.
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill , MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6‘ detail records) Sum 9
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 24
_Summary for 'Contractor Name'= MD. Ishaq (Plumber) (16 detail re ~ Sum 29
Contractor Name A.K. Pradhan (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Afc W N
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sam 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 10
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A K. Pradhan (Plumbing) (8 detail  Sum 10
Contractor Name A .Ramulu (Carpenter)
f’aymentType A } S (} \\(
Worker Skill MA 2N
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6 /é\kf)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (3 detail records) Sum 6 .
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (3 detail rec Sum 6 gz
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter) :
Payment Type | OnAk T ) - ‘éq\ f
Worker Skili MA s
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) - Sum 52 %_{\’2
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 52
. Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (6 detailre ~ Sum 52 . {)
Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil) ?‘]\
“Payment Type - OnAe T T %O\ \C
Worker Skill CcO ‘
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6 /
Worker Skill FH - m G
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail re‘:ords)
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records) Sum 102
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) {24 detail records Sum 102
Contractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detailrecords) Sum 4
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 31
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sam 16
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 43
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (17 detail ~ Sum o 52
Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering) 7

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA {4 detail records) Sum 27
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MU (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) . Sum 32
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (9 detail e Sum 32
Contractor Name 7 WG.Sriniy{as (Centering) )

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) : Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Srinivas (Centering) (6 detail rec Sum 6
Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' =_Job Work (2 detail records) e Sum 5

Payment Type On A/c
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~ Worker Skilt cO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 37

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 61

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 28

Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (34 detail records) Sum 139

Summaty for '‘Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (36 detail record Sum 144

Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill co

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 13

Worker Skill MH

Summary for Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 31

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (18 detail recor  Sum 31

Contractor Name Mallesh (Water proofing)

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum 21

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mallesh (Water proofing) (12 detai ~ Sum 21

Contractor Name Malleswar rao (CiviI) ) 7

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 72

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 72

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 150
_§§Emkixﬂﬁllﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁllﬁﬂﬁinﬁﬂdk&&@[ﬁ@lgbdnll§§§@ﬂj§9m_ Sum _ 150

Contractor Name MD. Tahir (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skili'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 5.5

Worker Skill FH
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD, Tahir (Civil) (24 detail record -

Contractor Name 0O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)

Payment Type On A/ [
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records)

_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = .0.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (11 de

Contractor Name P.Kumar (Ctvil)
‘Payment Type  onaAc T
Worker Skill Co
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO {7 detail records)
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (28 detail records)

Sumrary for ‘Contractor Name'= P.Kumar (Civil) (28 detail records) Sy

Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Sumnmary for 'Worker Skiill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (14 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (14 det

Contractor Name Papul

PaymentType ~ WNil/By Vendor
Worker Skiil MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MY (2 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (6 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Papul (6 detail recordsy

Contractor Name Prashant

Payment Type

14 May, 2010
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Sum 53.5
Sum 19
Sum 100
Sum _ 100
Sum 24
Sum - 5
Sum 25
_Sum 29
Sum 7
Sum 92
Sum 125
Sum 60
Sum 284
Sum 284
Sum 5
Sum 9
Sum 7
Sum 21
Sum 21
Sum 6
Sum 1.75
Sum 7.75
Sum 7.75
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Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 27
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (14 detail records) - Sum 32
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Prashant (14 detail records) Sum 52
Contractor Name S.K.Saleem 7
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CoO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill ' MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (5 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 8.K.Saleem (5 detai,l_r{;cords)iﬂ_\i _____ Sum 13
Contractor Name Shafik (Painter) ‘
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill Co
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (12 detail records) Sum i8
Summary for ‘Contractor ] Name' = Shafik ( (Painter) (12 detail records) Sum 18
Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker. Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 16.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 5.5
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detaii records) Sum 22

: _Smanz_fgr;@gmMmg':é@@_shyﬁmirgjgmt_li@&in@z)_(w.__Suqm 22
Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civii)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 18

_§1Lm_mgry£>£,_om,as19£h‘_amel:§imh_ag;hj1bm_@ﬂ1,@ defailrec ~ _Sum g
antx‘achr Name 7 7 SK Mustafa (Plumbing)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill Co
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records ) _Sum 2
Payment Type On A/c ’!'
fomembre _Onbe _ e .
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Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MY (6 detail records) Sum 17.25
Summary for "Payment Type'= On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 35.25
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (19 detait r Sum 37.25
Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work)
P ——— e -
Payment Type Dept,
Worker Skill FH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH '
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MK (7 detail records) Sum 23
‘&m_mm_f%?@ymgm_mgii,l)_egt,:,(Qﬁtﬂ.!,rggggsz________,7,, e Sum 47
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 8
,,§umﬂémeELP§Lm_§ﬂj,IYE€,f...JQb,_WQIK,@.EIE@L@EMSQ,_ _____ L« D U
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 68.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MY (7 detail records) Sum 77
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 145.5
_Summary for ‘Contractor E@?Lﬁ___Q@_i@hg@mhwgk)ﬁ@l.@tgil_gs;___‘,,.__m§umw__%__2~0_&5_¥
Cont{'actor 7Namer v Lakshmap Rao (Pain;er) o
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skili CcO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 3
_Summary for 'Contractor Name'= V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (2 detail Sum _ 3
Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (CiviD
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum |
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
M@Qﬁ@m@ﬂpﬁf_I_D.ggt_ﬂ;le_t@il,,rszc_p@_S)_A,,______‘ﬁ_____g,,,______ S 3
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill
Summary for Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail redords Sum 6

14 May, 2010
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Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 29
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (18 detail records) Sum
Summary for "Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (20 detail Sum
Grand Total
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